
Platz Name Jg. Nat. Ort Club Zeit Diff. Kategorie R1 T1 B T2 R2 Startnr.

World Triathlon Long Distance - AGE GROUPS
Damen

Finish
1. ESEFELD Katrin 1982 GER Munich 7:42:57,0 - LD-AG-W40 (1.) 43:36,3 1. LD-AG-W40 (1.) 1:07,3 1. LD-AG-W40 (1.) 4:47:18,5 2. LD-AG-W40 (1.) 1:35,9 3. LD-AG-W40 (1.) 2:09:19,0 1. LD-AG-W40 (1.) 116
2. SICOT Marion 1992 FRA Saint Aignan Des Gues 7:49:06,0 +0:06:09,0 LD-AG-W30 (1.) 46:21,7 4. LD-AG-W30 (2.) 1:38,6 9. LD-AG-W30 (2.) 4:45:58,7 1. LD-AG-W30 (2.) 1:38,2 4. LD-AG-W30 (2.) 2:13:28,8 3. LD-AG-W30 (2.) 109
3. JANSSEN Sandy 1994 BEL Roosdaal 7:51:24,1 +0:08:27,1 LD-AG-W30 (2.) 44:51,6 3. LD-AG-W30 (1.) 1:20,6 3. LD-AG-W30 (1.) 4:49:59,2 3. LD-AG-W30 (1.) 1:21,1 1. LD-AG-W30 (1.) 2:13:51,6 4. LD-AG-W30 (1.) 108
4. GUILLOT Karine 1978 FRA Mellac 8:09:38,0 +0:26:41,0 LD-AG-W45 (1.) 48:36,5 9. LD-AG-W45 (2.) 1:45,6 15. LD-AG-W45 (2.) 5:04:16,6 10. LD-AG-W45 (2.) 1:32,8 2. LD-AG-W45 (2.) 2:13:26,5 2. LD-AG-W45 (2.) 122
5. SQUIZZATO Tiziana 1971 ITA IT - Torino 8:11:51,6 +0:28:54,6 LD-AG-W50 (1.) 47:55,7 7. LD-AG-W50 (1.) 2:13,6 27. LD-AG-W50 (1.) 5:04:20,9 11. LD-AG-W50 (1.) 2:16,1 17. LD-AG-W50 (1.) 2:15:05,3 5. LD-AG-W50 (1.) 129
6. THIRIFAYS Delphine 1996 BEL Ninane 8:12:41,5 +0:29:44,5 LD-AG-W25 (1.) 44:18,0 2. LD-AG-W25 (1.) 1:43,3 14. LD-AG-W25 (1.) 4:56:37,2 6. LD-AG-W25 (1.) 2:21,2 24. LD-AG-W25 (1.) 2:27:41,8 9. LD-AG-W25 (1.) 101
7. WORDSWORTH Victoria 1972 GBR GB - Malton 8:16:54,0 +0:33:57,0 LD-AG-W50 (2.) 48:39,1 10. LD-AG-W50 (2.) 1:34,1 8. LD-AG-W50 (2.) 4:55:59,3 5. LD-AG-W50 (2.) 2:02,0 10. LD-AG-W50 (2.) 2:28:39,5 10. LD-AG-W50 (2.) 127
8. FLETCHER Emilia 2000 GBR London 8:18:30,1 +0:35:33,1 LD-AG-W25 (2.) 49:51,4 14. LD-AG-W25 (3.) 2:14,4 28. LD-AG-W25 (3.) 4:54:15,0 4. LD-AG-W25 (3.) 2:20,1 21. LD-AG-W25 (3.) 2:29:49,2 13. LD-AG-W25 (3.) 103
9. MUEHLFELLNER Karoline 1983 USA US - Dunedin Florida 8:23:24,9 +0:40:27,9 LD-AG-W40 (2.) 49:52,2 15. LD-AG-W40 (4.) 1:25,0 5. LD-AG-W40 (4.) 5:01:28,8 9. LD-AG-W40 (4.) 1:47,9 7. LD-AG-W40 (4.) 2:28:51,0 11. LD-AG-W40 (4.) 113
10. OLIVIER Perrine 1981 FRA La Freissinouse 8:26:37,3 +0:43:40,3 LD-AG-W40 (3.) 49:16,7 12. LD-AG-W40 (3.) 1:30,4 6. LD-AG-W40 (3.) 5:08:01,6 14. LD-AG-W40 (3.) 1:39,2 5. LD-AG-W40 (3.) 2:26:09,4 7. LD-AG-W40 (3.) 115
11. KÄPPELI Andrea 1977 SUI CH - Merenschwand crespo.ch 8:26:55,8 +0:43:58,8 LD-AG-W45 (2.) 48:34,7 8. LD-AG-W45 (1.) 1:42,8 13. LD-AG-W45 (1.) 5:05:26,5 12. LD-AG-W45 (1.) 2:16,8 19. LD-AG-W45 (1.) 2:28:55,0 12. LD-AG-W45 (1.) 120
12. BUCHVOLL Maria 1976 DEN DK - Sulsted Aalborg Triatlon Klub 8:30:49,9 +0:47:52,9 LD-AG-W45 (3.) 51:53,5 20. LD-AG-W45 (4.) 1:20,4 2. LD-AG-W45 (4.) 5:08:50,5 15. LD-AG-W45 (4.) 2:15,9 16. LD-AG-W45 (4.) 2:26:29,6 8. LD-AG-W45 (4.) 121
13. WOJCIECHOWSKA Monika 1989 POL Koło 8:31:53,7 +0:48:56,7 LD-AG-W35 (1.) 50:24,3 16. LD-AG-W35 (2.) 1:50,5 18. LD-AG-W35 (2.) 5:00:58,9 8. LD-AG-W35 (2.) 2:19,9 20. LD-AG-W35 (2.) 2:36:20,1 19. LD-AG-W35 (2.) 110
14. BRAUN Carmen 1996 GER DE - Konstanz ASC Konstanz 8:33:25,9 +0:50:28,9 LD-AG-W25 (3.) 46:57,5 5. LD-AG-W25 (2.) 1:48,5 17. LD-AG-W25 (2.) 5:18:21,4 18. LD-AG-W25 (2.) 2:08,0 11. LD-AG-W25 (2.) 2:24:10,5 6. LD-AG-W25 (2.) 104
15. ENGEL Doris 1980 SUI Wohlen 8:36:57,3 +0:54:00,3 LD-AG-W45 (4.) 50:43,7 18. LD-AG-W45 (3.) 2:27,6 29. LD-AG-W45 (3.) 5:06:52,1 13. LD-AG-W45 (3.) 2:16,6 18. LD-AG-W45 (3.) 2:34:37,3 18. LD-AG-W45 (3.) 119
16. BERENDTSEN Karin 1966 DEN Odense Nv 8:42:05,4 +0:59:08,4 LD-AG-W55 (1.) 55:36,9 28. LD-AG-W55 (1.) 1:48,0 16. LD-AG-W55 (1.) 5:00:25,7 7. LD-AG-W55 (1.) 2:22,0 25. LD-AG-W55 (1.) 2:41:52,8 23. LD-AG-W55 (1.) 131
17. STOKMANS Debbie 1974 BEL BE - Hombeek SP EN O MECHELEN 8:43:32,8 +1:00:35,8 LD-AG-W50 (3.) 49:49,1 13. LD-AG-W50 (3.) 1:59,1 23. LD-AG-W50 (3.) 5:17:15,6 17. LD-AG-W50 (3.) 2:34,2 26. LD-AG-W50 (3.) 2:31:54,8 14. LD-AG-W50 (3.) 125
18. KLEMM Marina 1974 GER DE - Bernsdorf SV Berlin-Chemie Adlershof 8:44:56,0 +1:01:59,0 LD-AG-W50 (4.) 51:24,2 19. LD-AG-W50 (5.) 1:42,0 12. LD-AG-W50 (5.) 5:13:04,0 16. LD-AG-W50 (5.) 2:11,7 13. LD-AG-W50 (5.) 2:36:34,1 20. LD-AG-W50 (5.) 128
19. NADOLSKA-BOCHEŃSKA Barbara 1985 POL Murowana Goślina 8:57:56,4 +1:14:59,4 LD-AG-W40 (4.) 47:08,4 6. LD-AG-W40 (2.) 1:40,3 10. LD-AG-W40 (2.) 5:33:53,1 24. LD-AG-W40 (2.) 2:15,7 15. LD-AG-W40 (2.) 2:32:58,9 16. LD-AG-W40 (2.) 118
20. SIDIGONDE Shobha 1982 USA US - Newark TeamUSA 8:58:45,6 +1:15:48,6 LD-AG-W40 (5.) 52:01,3 21. LD-AG-W40 (5.) 1:51,1 20. LD-AG-W40 (5.) 5:29:23,7 22. LD-AG-W40 (5.) 2:20,7 22. LD-AG-W40 (5.) 2:33:08,8 17. LD-AG-W40 (5.) 114
21. KETZER Ina 1965 GER DE - Iserlohn Iserlohn Schleddenhofer Bade- u. Schwimmverein e. V. 9:01:49,1 +1:18:52,1 LD-AG-W60 (1.) 52:10,0 22. LD-AG-W60 (1.) 2:27,9 30. LD-AG-W60 (1.) 5:23:23,3 19. LD-AG-W60 (1.) 2:11,1 12. LD-AG-W60 (1.) 2:41:36,8 22. LD-AG-W60 (1.) 137
22. YORKE Louella 1969 GBR Poole 9:05:17,7 +1:22:20,7 LD-AG-W55 (2.) 55:37,9 29. LD-AG-W55 (2.) 1:41,8 11. LD-AG-W55 (2.) 5:26:21,2 20. LD-AG-W55 (2.) 3:58,3 31. LD-AG-W55 (2.) 2:37:38,5 21. LD-AG-W55 (2.) 133
23. EDWARDS Rachel 1963 GBR Milton Keynes 9:12:31,9 +1:29:34,9 LD-AG-W60 (2.) 53:45,2 25. LD-AG-W60 (2.) 1:32,9 7. LD-AG-W60 (2.) 5:27:10,3 21. LD-AG-W60 (2.) 2:20,9 23. LD-AG-W60 (2.) 2:47:42,6 24. LD-AG-W60 (2.) 136
24. NUSSBAUMER Sarah 1983 SUI Biel 9:23:00,5 +1:40:03,5 LD-AG-W40 (6.) 55:24,3 27. LD-AG-W40 (6.) 1:56,4 22. LD-AG-W40 (6.) 5:30:59,6 23. LD-AG-W40 (6.) 1:57,7 9. LD-AG-W40 (6.) 2:52:42,5 25. LD-AG-W40 (6.) 112
25. SUSON Adriana Camelia 1986 ROU Almere 9:36:13,8 +1:53:16,8 LD-AG-W35 (2.) 49:15,6 11. LD-AG-W35 (1.) 1:23,0 4. LD-AG-W35 (1.) 6:11:47,1 31. LD-AG-W35 (1.) 1:44,6 6. LD-AG-W35 (1.) 2:32:03,5 15. LD-AG-W35 (1.) 111
26. MUÑOZ COMETA Daniela María 1996 COL CO - Bogotá 9:47:45,9 +2:04:48,9 LD-AG-W25 (4.) 55:23,1 26. LD-AG-W25 (5.) 2:52,6 31. LD-AG-W25 (5.) 5:51:00,8 27. LD-AG-W25 (5.) 2:37,0 27. LD-AG-W25 (5.) 2:55:52,4 26. LD-AG-W25 (5.) 144
27. RICHARDSON Elizabeth 1976 GBR GB - Cobham 9:49:59,4 +2:07:02,4 LD-AG-W45 (5.) 58:25,8 31. LD-AG-W45 (5.) 2:11,9 26. LD-AG-W45 (5.) 5:47:50,2 26. LD-AG-W45 (5.) 2:14,2 14. LD-AG-W45 (5.) 2:59:17,3 27. LD-AG-W45 (5.) 123
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Platz Name Jg. Nat. Ort Club Zeit Diff. Kategorie R1 T1 B T2 R2 Startnr.
28. HINDENNACH Silke 1969 GER Kirchheim Unter Teck 10:08:59,9 +2:26:02,9 LD-AG-W55 (3.) 1:01:33,5 32. LD-AG-W55 (3.) 3:08,8 35. LD-AG-W55 (3.) 5:44:58,2 25. LD-AG-W55 (3.) 3:28,1 30. LD-AG-W55 (3.) 3:15:51,3 32. LD-AG-W55 (3.) 134
29. BOGUSZ Karolina 1998 POL Poznań 10:12:15,1 +2:29:18,1 LD-AG-W25 (5.) 52:52,4 24. LD-AG-W25 (4.) 3:05,7 34. LD-AG-W25 (4.) 6:02:54,3 28. LD-AG-W25 (4.) 3:08,4 28. LD-AG-W25 (4.) 3:10:14,3 30. LD-AG-W25 (4.) 105
30. KLINGNER Kirsten 1960 GER DE - Berlin SV Berlin-Chemie Adlershof 10:29:25,8 +2:46:28,8 LD-AG-W65 (1.) 1:02:28,8 35. LD-AG-W65 (1.) 2:53,8 32. LD-AG-W65 (1.) 6:06:12,1 29. LD-AG-W65 (1.) 4:15,7 33. LD-AG-W65 (1.) 3:13:35,4 31. LD-AG-W65 (1.) 140
31. BAJER Anna 1982 POL PL - Tarnowo Podgórne 4T Tarnowskie Termy Triathlon Team 10:42:03,4 +2:59:06,4 LD-AG-W40 (7.) 1:01:35,1 33. LD-AG-W40 (7.) 2:00,2 25. LD-AG-W40 (7.) 6:29:31,3 32. LD-AG-W40 (7.) 3:23,1 29. LD-AG-W40 (7.) 3:05:33,7 28. LD-AG-W40 (7.) 117
32. RUEHLE Claire 1993 USA Bunnell 11:09:55,5 +3:26:58,5 LD-AG-W30 (3.) 57:19,0 30. LD-AG-W30 (3.) 2:59,5 33. LD-AG-W30 (3.) 6:58:04,8 34. LD-AG-W30 (3.) 1:49,6 8. LD-AG-W30 (3.) 3:09:42,6 29. LD-AG-W30 (3.) 106
33. LEMMON Annie 1961 RSA Cape Town 11:49:53,5 +4:06:56,5 LD-AG-W60 (3.) 1:01:39,5 34. LD-AG-W60 (3.) 1:50,6 19. LD-AG-W60 (3.) 6:10:15,1 30. LD-AG-W60 (3.) 4:01,7 32. LD-AG-W60 (3.) 4:32:06,6 33. LD-AG-W60 (3.) 138
DNF
Bike - WZ IN

HUMPHREY Mary 1959 USA Naples 8:01:09,2 1:07:18,2 36. LD-AG-W65 (2.) 3:09,8 36. LD-AG-W65 (2.) 6:50:41,2 33. LD-AG-W65 (2.) 139
Bike - Rothrist 3

BOYER MOULIN Isabelle 1974 FRA France 6:26:31,9 52:31,9 23. LD-AG-W50 (6.) 1:55,1 21. LD-AG-W50 (6.) 126
Bike - Lap 1

GOC-KOZAKIEWICZ Marta 1975 POL Kwidzyn 2:39:25,6 50:28,2 17. LD-AG-W50 (4.) 1:59,9 24. LD-AG-W50 (4.) 130
Run1 - WZ IN

STURZL Cora 1963 USA US - Malaga 1:10:05,4 1:10:05,4 37. LD-AG-W60 (4.) 135
DNS

PETAT Pauline 1996 FRA Vimory 102
STEPNOWSKI Roxanne 1973 USA US - South Glastonbury 124
LEFEVRE Corinne 1968 FRA Val De Reuil 132

Herren

Finish
1. WITTERS Stijn 1995 BEL Oudsbergen 6:34:33,3 - LD-AG-M30 (1.) 38:04,8 3. LD-AG-M30 (2.) 1:20,5 34. LD-AG-M30 (2.) 3:58:48,2 1. LD-AG-M30 (2.) 1:43,4 25. LD-AG-M30 (2.) 1:54:36,4 3. LD-AG-M30 (2.) 311
2. DOCLO Grim 1990 BEL BE - Geraardsbergen MDS / MJ Sports Team 6:38:16,2 +0:03:42,9 LD-AG-M35 (1.) 38:05,7 5. LD-AG-M35 (1.) 2:07,6 85. LD-AG-M35 (1.) 4:06:26,4 2. LD-AG-M35 (1.) 1:18,1 12. LD-AG-M35 (1.) 1:50:18,4 1. LD-AG-M35 (1.) 318
3. VAN DALEN Loris 2003 FRA Sainte-Savine 6:44:58,9 +0:10:25,6 LD-AG-M20 (1.) 37:22,8 1. LD-AG-M20 (1.) 0:47,2 2. LD-AG-M20 (1.) 4:08:02,7 4. LD-AG-M20 (1.) 1:09,8 6. LD-AG-M20 (1.) 1:57:36,4 9. LD-AG-M20 (1.) 303
4. VANDEPUTTE Jonas 1998 BEL BE - Waregem Ultron Team 6:49:45,2 +0:15:11,9 LD-AG-M25 (1.) 39:14,9 11. LD-AG-M25 (1.) 1:09,7 21. LD-AG-M25 (1.) 4:12:03,6 6. LD-AG-M25 (1.) 1:19,3 14. LD-AG-M25 (1.) 1:55:57,7 6. LD-AG-M25 (1.) 305
5. MÜLLER Thomas 1988 GER DE - Künzelsau TSV Künzelsau 6:53:29,3 +0:18:56,0 LD-AG-M35 (2.) 40:07,0 16. LD-AG-M35 (4.) 1:04,0 11. LD-AG-M35 (4.) 4:13:31,6 7. LD-AG-M35 (4.) 1:14,7 10. LD-AG-M35 (4.) 1:57:32,0 8. LD-AG-M35 (4.) 325
6. VAN DEN BORRE Pieter 2000 BEL Borchtlombeek 6:55:03,3 +0:20:30,0 LD-AG-M25 (2.) 41:19,9 26. LD-AG-M25 (3.) 1:24,4 39. LD-AG-M25 (3.) 4:09:08,4 5. LD-AG-M25 (3.) 1:07,1 1. LD-AG-M25 (3.) 2:02:03,5 17. LD-AG-M25 (3.) 306
7. MARTY Stefan 1979 SUI CH - Steinen Sportsparadise Team 6:55:29,0 +0:20:55,7 LD-AG-M45 (1.) 39:11,6 10. LD-AG-M45 (1.) 0:56,9 5. LD-AG-M45 (1.) 4:16:17,9 9. LD-AG-M45 (1.) 1:10,7 7. LD-AG-M45 (1.) 1:57:51,9 10. LD-AG-M45 (1.) 347
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Platz Name Jg. Nat. Ort Club Zeit Diff. Kategorie R1 T1 B T2 R2 Startnr.
8. RIPKE Daniel 1981 GER Ludwigshafen 6:55:30,3 +0:20:57,0 LD-AG-M40 (1.) 40:47,2 23. LD-AG-M40 (5.) 1:34,2 55. LD-AG-M40 (5.) 4:18:24,5 13. LD-AG-M40 (5.) 1:34,0 19. LD-AG-M40 (5.) 1:53:10,4 2. LD-AG-M40 (5.) 337
9. FASQUEL Damien 1989 FRA FR - Flavigny le grand et beaurain Club Athlétique Fourmisien 6:55:53,4 +0:21:20,1 LD-AG-M35 (3.) 38:57,2 8. LD-AG-M35 (2.) 1:06,2 14. LD-AG-M35 (2.) 4:17:59,9 12. LD-AG-M35 (2.) 1:41,6 22. LD-AG-M35 (2.) 1:56:08,5 7. LD-AG-M35 (2.) 323
10. DEVALET Wouter 1995 BEL BE - Lichtervelde 3VL 7:01:31,8 +0:26:58,5 LD-AG-M30 (2.) 38:05,2 4. LD-AG-M30 (3.) 1:01,4 7. LD-AG-M30 (3.) 4:24:31,0 22. LD-AG-M30 (3.) 2:58,3 80. LD-AG-M30 (3.) 1:54:55,9 4. LD-AG-M30 (3.) 310
11. FURLER Mark 1982 USA Hollis 7:01:46,5 +0:27:13,2 LD-AG-M40 (2.) 39:05,5 9. LD-AG-M40 (2.) 0:56,7 4. LD-AG-M40 (2.) 4:16:32,4 10. LD-AG-M40 (2.) 2:02,6 48. LD-AG-M40 (2.) 2:03:09,3 19. LD-AG-M40 (2.) 329
12. SCHMIDKONZ Michael 1994 GER Dietmannsried 7:02:01,1 +0:27:27,8 LD-AG-M30 (3.) 37:33,1 2. LD-AG-M30 (1.) 1:07,1 16. LD-AG-M30 (1.) 4:23:50,1 20. LD-AG-M30 (1.) 1:08,7 5. LD-AG-M30 (1.) 1:58:22,1 11. LD-AG-M30 (1.) 314
13. CASTELLANO SOSA Tanausú 1984 ESP Las Palmas 7:03:26,9 +0:28:53,6 LD-AG-M40 (3.) 38:40,3 7. LD-AG-M40 (1.) 0:56,3 3. LD-AG-M40 (1.) 4:23:25,3 18. LD-AG-M40 (1.) 1:50,9 35. LD-AG-M40 (1.) 1:58:34,1 12. LD-AG-M40 (1.) 334
14. TEIXEIRA Tiago 1983 POR FR - Perrignier Portugal 7:04:53,2 +0:30:19,9 LD-AG-M40 (4.) 39:26,9 13. LD-AG-M40 (3.) 1:02,7 10. LD-AG-M40 (3.) 4:26:58,8 27. LD-AG-M40 (3.) 1:58,8 44. LD-AG-M40 (3.) 1:55:26,0 5. LD-AG-M40 (3.) 405
15. JANSSENS Lars 2003 BEL BE - Ottenburg PHNX Triathlon Team 7:05:45,6 +0:31:12,3 LD-AG-M20 (2.) 42:25,2 34. LD-AG-M20 (3.) 1:42,7 69. LD-AG-M20 (3.) 4:20:49,1 16. LD-AG-M20 (3.) 1:36,1 21. LD-AG-M20 (3.) 1:59:12,5 13. LD-AG-M20 (3.) 301
16. HALLEUMIEUX Christophe 1973 FRA La Freissinouse 7:07:39,3 +0:33:06,0 LD-AG-M50 (1.) 43:39,1 41. LD-AG-M50 (3.) 1:23,9 38. LD-AG-M50 (3.) 4:16:51,0 11. LD-AG-M50 (3.) 1:44,2 26. LD-AG-M50 (3.) 2:04:01,1 21. LD-AG-M50 (3.) 373
17. GOGOLIN Thomas 1976 GER DE - Königs Wusterhausen MSV TRIPOINT Frankfurt Oder e.V. 7:08:25,6 +0:33:52,3 LD-AG-M45 (2.) 40:41,6 21. LD-AG-M45 (4.) 0:26,5 1. LD-AG-M45 (4.) 4:22:33,6 17. LD-AG-M45 (4.) 1:56,5 42. LD-AG-M45 (4.) 2:02:47,4 18. LD-AG-M45 (4.) 360
18. MARTINOU Laurent 1976 FRA FR - Chamarande TRIATHLON TEAM LES 3SPORTS 7:08:39,8 +0:34:06,5 LD-AG-M45 (3.) 40:39,5 19. LD-AG-M45 (3.) 1:05,8 13. LD-AG-M45 (3.) 4:24:02,0 21. LD-AG-M45 (3.) 1:07,5 2. LD-AG-M45 (3.) 2:01:45,0 16. LD-AG-M45 (3.) 355
19. ADAMCZYK Maciej 1981 POL Oborniki 7:13:58,2 +0:39:24,9 LD-AG-M40 (5.) 41:14,5 25. LD-AG-M40 (6.) 1:15,9 27. LD-AG-M40 (6.) 4:18:48,9 15. LD-AG-M40 (6.) 1:11,8 8. LD-AG-M40 (6.) 2:11:27,1 29. LD-AG-M40 (6.) 340
20. STROTHMANN Dirk 1969 GER Borgholzhausen 7:14:45,9 +0:40:12,6 LD-AG-M55 (1.) 42:20,2 33. LD-AG-M55 (1.) 1:24,9 40. LD-AG-M55 (1.) 4:28:45,9 31. LD-AG-M55 (1.) 1:45,1 28. LD-AG-M55 (1.) 2:00:29,8 14. LD-AG-M55 (1.) 390
21. BÜHLMANN Andreas 1989 SUI CH - Uerkheim Steadystate 7:17:54,9 +0:43:21,6 LD-AG-M35 (4.) 39:51,5 15. LD-AG-M35 (3.) 0:58,3 6. LD-AG-M35 (3.) 4:31:13,0 34. LD-AG-M35 (3.) 2:18,2 59. LD-AG-M35 (3.) 2:03:33,9 20. LD-AG-M35 (3.) 316
22. TREMBLÉ Paul 2004 FRA FR - Hérouville saint clair Caen triathlon 7:18:16,6 +0:43:43,3 LD-AG-M20 (3.) 42:08,3 31. LD-AG-M20 (2.) 1:09,5 19. LD-AG-M20 (2.) 4:13:51,7 8. LD-AG-M20 (2.) 1:12,3 9. LD-AG-M20 (2.) 2:19:54,8 47. LD-AG-M20 (2.) 302
23. BECHLER Marc 1985 FRA Colmar 7:18:42,2 +0:44:08,9 LD-AG-M40 (6.) 42:08,4 32. LD-AG-M40 (7.) 1:02,4 9. LD-AG-M40 (7.) 4:28:29,0 30. LD-AG-M40 (7.) 1:51,5 36. LD-AG-M40 (7.) 2:05:10,9 24. LD-AG-M40 (7.) 335
24. COMES TAULER Antoni 1989 ESP Sa Pobla 7:19:00,3 +0:44:27,0 LD-AG-M35 (5.) 42:02,3 30. LD-AG-M35 (7.) 1:27,1 44. LD-AG-M35 (7.) 4:29:21,2 32. LD-AG-M35 (7.) 1:44,5 27. LD-AG-M35 (7.) 2:04:25,2 22. LD-AG-M35 (7.) 322
25. HIRSCHI Michael 1977 SUI CH - Rüschegg Heubach Gantrischbike.ch 7:24:31,3 +0:49:58,0 LD-AG-M45 (4.) 42:32,1 36. LD-AG-M45 (7.) 1:25,3 41. LD-AG-M45 (7.) 4:23:38,2 19. LD-AG-M45 (7.) 1:36,0 20. LD-AG-M45 (7.) 2:15:19,7 39. LD-AG-M45 (7.) 346
26. MARKOV Alexey 1979 GER DE - Ettlingen Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen 7:25:03,1 +0:50:29,8 LD-AG-M45 (5.) 40:44,5 22. LD-AG-M45 (5.) 1:06,4 15. LD-AG-M45 (5.) 4:28:10,7 29. LD-AG-M45 (5.) 1:42,1 23. LD-AG-M45 (5.) 2:13:19,4 32. LD-AG-M45 (5.) 362
27. SCHU Samuel 1993 LUX LU - Bourglinster 7:26:04,0 +0:51:30,7 LD-AG-M30 (4.) 38:18,6 6. LD-AG-M30 (4.) 1:07,9 17. LD-AG-M30 (4.) 4:44:13,9 45. LD-AG-M30 (4.) 1:08,0 3. LD-AG-M30 (4.) 2:01:15,6 15. LD-AG-M30 (4.) 315
28. HALL Simon 1980 GBR GB - Stourbridge 7:26:17,9 +0:51:44,6 LD-AG-M45 (6.) 40:08,6 17. LD-AG-M45 (2.) 1:33,2 53. LD-AG-M45 (2.) 4:25:34,8 24. LD-AG-M45 (2.) 2:11,2 55. LD-AG-M45 (2.) 2:16:50,1 42. LD-AG-M45 (2.) 358
29. GRUDZIŃSKI Szymon 1981 POL Sompolno 7:31:06,3 +0:56:33,0 LD-AG-M40 (7.) 45:14,9 54. LD-AG-M40 (10.) 1:22,5 36. LD-AG-M40 (10.) 4:25:42,2 26. LD-AG-M40 (10.) 1:08,6 4. LD-AG-M40 (10.) 2:17:38,1 43. LD-AG-M40 (10.) 341
30. LANGFELD Peter 1972 GER Geesthacht 7:31:52,2 +0:57:18,9 LD-AG-M50 (2.) 41:22,6 28. LD-AG-M50 (1.) 1:09,8 20. LD-AG-M50 (1.) 4:32:14,2 35. LD-AG-M50 (1.) 1:47,1 30. LD-AG-M50 (1.) 2:15:18,5 38. LD-AG-M50 (1.) 377
31. WATSON Nicholas 1974 USA Ada 7:31:59,1 +0:57:25,8 LD-AG-M50 (3.) 42:45,3 39. LD-AG-M50 (2.) 1:46,3 74. LD-AG-M50 (2.) 4:33:53,0 36. LD-AG-M50 (2.) 2:39,8 69. LD-AG-M50 (2.) 2:10:54,7 28. LD-AG-M50 (2.) 368
32. BEERLANDT Yorben 1995 BEL BE - Antwerp 7:35:33,5 +1:01:00,2 LD-AG-M30 (5.) 40:24,6 18. LD-AG-M30 (6.) 1:14,9 25. LD-AG-M30 (6.) 4:38:33,2 39. LD-AG-M30 (6.) 1:19,1 13. LD-AG-M30 (6.) 2:14:01,7 35. LD-AG-M30 (6.) 309
33. HUBER Norbert 1972 GER Fürth 7:35:45,6 +1:01:12,3 LD-AG-M50 (4.) 44:20,8 46. LD-AG-M50 (4.) 1:41,3 65. LD-AG-M50 (4.) 4:38:43,0 40. LD-AG-M50 (4.) 2:03,9 50. LD-AG-M50 (4.) 2:08:56,6 26. LD-AG-M50 (4.) 376
34. COUSAERT Kenny 1980 BEL Nazareth / De Pinte 7:41:16,0 +1:06:42,7 LD-AG-M45 (7.) 41:58,8 29. LD-AG-M45 (6.) 1:14,4 24. LD-AG-M45 (6.) 4:43:19,4 42. LD-AG-M45 (6.) 1:15,2 11. LD-AG-M45 (6.) 2:13:28,2 33. LD-AG-M45 (6.) 350
35. CARRARA Pietro 1970 ITA IT - Sorbolo Pr 7:42:25,9 +1:07:52,6 LD-AG-M55 (2.) 44:30,9 48. LD-AG-M55 (5.) 1:58,7 81. LD-AG-M55 (5.) 4:35:00,3 38. LD-AG-M55 (5.) 1:53,7 40. LD-AG-M55 (5.) 2:19:02,3 46. LD-AG-M55 (5.) 392
36. VIEGAS Bryce 1982 RSA FR - Vers Pont Du Gard RSA 7:43:06,7 +1:08:33,4 LD-AG-M40 (8.) 40:39,8 20. LD-AG-M40 (4.) 1:18,3 29. LD-AG-M40 (4.) 4:44:43,5 46. LD-AG-M40 (4.) 2:23,7 61. LD-AG-M40 (4.) 2:14:01,4 34. LD-AG-M40 (4.) 344
37. HIRTZ Pascal 1965 FRA FR - Niederbronn Les Bains 7:46:25,9 +1:11:52,6 LD-AG-M60 (1.) 44:01,4 44. LD-AG-M60 (1.) 1:37,2 59. LD-AG-M60 (1.) 4:51:15,1 54. LD-AG-M60 (1.) 1:30,2 17. LD-AG-M60 (1.) 2:08:02,0 25. LD-AG-M60 (1.) 400
38. EHRHARDT Lukas 1990 GER DE - Münster 7:49:28,7 +1:14:55,4 LD-AG-M35 (6.) 48:59,6 79. LD-AG-M35 (11.) 1:09,4 18. LD-AG-M35 (11.) 4:41:33,3 41. LD-AG-M35 (11.) 1:24,2 15. LD-AG-M35 (11.) 2:16:22,2 41. LD-AG-M35 (11.) 324
39. ROWELL Sam 1997 GBR CH - Exeter Pure Endurance 7:50:44,6 +1:16:11,3 LD-AG-M25 (3.) 44:41,5 50. LD-AG-M25 (4.) 1:46,9 75. LD-AG-M25 (4.) 4:52:40,5 55. LD-AG-M25 (4.) 1:57,5 43. LD-AG-M25 (4.) 2:09:38,2 27. LD-AG-M25 (4.) 406

Powerman World Championships Zofingen 2025
Ranking List World Triathlon Long Distance - AGE GROUPS

Powerman World Championships Zofingen 2025 | www.powerman.swiss Seite 3 von 7 - printed: 07.09.2025 23:35:17 timing and results by DATASPORT- www.datasport.com



Platz Name Jg. Nat. Ort Club Zeit Diff. Kategorie R1 T1 B T2 R2 Startnr.
40. HOLLADAY Andy 1968 GBR Malton 7:50:48,8 +1:16:15,5 LD-AG-M55 (3.) 43:14,8 40. LD-AG-M55 (3.) 1:36,0 56. LD-AG-M55 (3.) 4:43:28,9 43. LD-AG-M55 (3.) 3:59,8 94. LD-AG-M55 (3.) 2:18:29,3 45. LD-AG-M55 (3.) 385
41. WORTH steven 1970 USA US - lake forest Team USA 7:52:43,4 +1:18:10,1 LD-AG-M55 (4.) 42:25,8 35. LD-AG-M55 (2.) 1:32,6 52. LD-AG-M55 (2.) 4:34:19,4 37. LD-AG-M55 (2.) 1:46,9 29. LD-AG-M55 (2.) 2:32:38,7 58. LD-AG-M55 (2.) 382
42. KESTELYN Baptiste 1989 BEL Leuze-En-Hainaut 7:53:00,2 +1:18:26,9 LD-AG-M35 (7.) 41:21,4 27. LD-AG-M35 (6.) 1:26,8 43. LD-AG-M35 (6.) 4:27:18,9 28. LD-AG-M35 (6.) 1:49,2 33. LD-AG-M35 (6.) 2:41:03,9 68. LD-AG-M35 (6.) 319
43. VAN DER LINDEN Jonathan 1990 BEL Geraardsbergen 7:53:09,8 +1:18:36,5 LD-AG-M35 (8.) 48:25,0 69. LD-AG-M35 (9.) 1:48,3 76. LD-AG-M35 (9.) 4:24:38,2 23. LD-AG-M35 (9.) 2:38,2 67. LD-AG-M35 (9.) 2:35:40,1 61. LD-AG-M35 (9.) 321
44. MAYERS Markus 1970 GER Bamberg 7:53:21,2 +1:18:47,9 LD-AG-M55 (5.) 43:48,3 42. LD-AG-M55 (4.) 1:19,2 32. LD-AG-M55 (4.) 4:54:38,6 57. LD-AG-M55 (4.) 1:47,5 31. LD-AG-M55 (4.) 2:11:47,6 30. LD-AG-M55 (4.) 388
45. NEVENS Stijn 2000 BEL BE - Oost-Vlaanderen 7:54:21,6 +1:19:48,3 LD-AG-M25 (4.) 49:11,7 80. LD-AG-M25 (5.) 1:39,5 63. LD-AG-M25 (5.) 4:47:32,0 48. LD-AG-M25 (5.) 1:31,2 18. LD-AG-M25 (5.) 2:14:27,2 36. LD-AG-M25 (5.) 304
46. SALAMONE Hervé 1973 FRA FR - Vienne Vienne Condrieu Olympique 7:55:30,3 +1:20:57,0 LD-AG-M50 (5.) 44:27,7 47. LD-AG-M50 (5.) 1:45,0 72. LD-AG-M50 (5.) 4:44:06,0 44. LD-AG-M50 (5.) 2:21,0 60. LD-AG-M50 (5.) 2:22:50,6 49. LD-AG-M50 (5.) 374
47. VAN RAVENSWAAIJ Peter 1960 NED Zeewolde 7:58:47,6 +1:24:14,3 LD-AG-M65 (1.) 44:15,3 45. LD-AG-M65 (1.) 1:28,4 48. LD-AG-M65 (1.) 4:56:22,4 60. LD-AG-M65 (1.) 2:06,2 52. LD-AG-M65 (1.) 2:14:35,3 37. LD-AG-M65 (1.) 210
48. SLINCX Kevin 1985 BEL Geraardsbergen 8:03:27,2 +1:28:53,9 LD-AG-M40 (9.) 44:40,0 49. LD-AG-M40 (8.) 1:15,9 28. LD-AG-M40 (8.) 5:02:25,7 65. LD-AG-M40 (8.) 2:02,4 47. LD-AG-M40 (8.) 2:13:03,2 31. LD-AG-M40 (8.) 331
49. BALL Lewis 1992 GBR Glattpark 8:03:57,7 +1:29:24,4 LD-AG-M30 (6.) 39:45,4 14. LD-AG-M30 (5.) 1:57,7 78. LD-AG-M30 (5.) 5:14:35,5 77. LD-AG-M30 (5.) 2:34,7 65. LD-AG-M30 (5.) 2:05:04,4 23. LD-AG-M30 (5.) 313
50. VAN DER VOORDE Wim 1983 BEL Wambeek 8:04:38,4 +1:30:05,1 LD-AG-M40 (10.) 46:37,6 61. LD-AG-M40 (12.) 1:41,8 66. LD-AG-M40 (12.) 4:46:54,9 47. LD-AG-M40 (12.) 2:30,1 63. LD-AG-M40 (12.) 2:26:54,0 53. LD-AG-M40 (12.) 333
51. KÄPPELI Benno 1969 SUI CH - Merenschwand crespo.ch 8:06:53,5 +1:32:20,2 LD-AG-M55 (6.) 46:35,7 60. LD-AG-M55 (8.) 1:40,8 64. LD-AG-M55 (8.) 4:48:15,0 50. LD-AG-M55 (8.) 1:25,6 16. LD-AG-M55 (8.) 2:28:56,4 56. LD-AG-M55 (8.) 379
52. CROMBIE Ross 1976 GBR GB - Falkirk Great Britain 8:07:31,9 +1:32:58,6 LD-AG-M45 (8.) 42:40,6 37. LD-AG-M45 (8.) 2:25,7 94. LD-AG-M45 (8.) 4:49:58,1 52. LD-AG-M45 (8.) 4:45,9 98. LD-AG-M45 (8.) 2:27:41,6 55. LD-AG-M45 (8.) 357
53. PREUSSNER Roland 1965 GER Essen 8:10:40,7 +1:36:07,4 LD-AG-M60 (2.) 48:56,5 77. LD-AG-M60 (5.) 1:13,8 23. LD-AG-M60 (5.) 5:00:49,3 63. LD-AG-M60 (5.) 1:52,5 39. LD-AG-M60 (5.) 2:17:48,6 44. LD-AG-M60 (5.) 403
54. PÉTRÉ Maxime 1989 BEL Brussels 8:12:24,8 +1:37:51,5 LD-AG-M35 (9.) 41:04,3 24. LD-AG-M35 (5.) 1:29,5 50. LD-AG-M35 (5.) 5:01:01,6 64. LD-AG-M35 (5.) 3:57,1 92. LD-AG-M35 (5.) 2:24:52,3 52. LD-AG-M35 (5.) 320
55. MANSLEY Nick 1965 GBR GB - Cambridge Brighton Tri Club 8:13:05,8 +1:38:32,5 LD-AG-M60 (3.) 48:37,6 74. LD-AG-M60 (4.) 1:37,4 60. LD-AG-M60 (4.) 4:50:39,5 53. LD-AG-M60 (4.) 2:42,8 73. LD-AG-M60 (4.) 2:29:28,5 57. LD-AG-M60 (4.) 401
56. MADER Günter 1959 AUT AT - Zirl SKITRIZIRL 8:18:50,0 +1:44:16,7 LD-AG-M65 (2.) 50:55,1 86. LD-AG-M65 (3.) 2:06,7 84. LD-AG-M65 (3.) 4:49:08,2 51. LD-AG-M65 (3.) 2:01,4 46. LD-AG-M65 (3.) 2:34:38,6 60. LD-AG-M65 (3.) 202
57. WEIS Bernd 1968 GER DE - Dettingen SG Dettingen/Erms 8:18:56,9 +1:44:23,6 LD-AG-M55 (7.) 47:50,0 67. LD-AG-M55 (9.) 1:19,1 31. LD-AG-M55 (9.) 5:00:26,6 62. LD-AG-M55 (9.) 2:06,0 51. LD-AG-M55 (9.) 2:27:15,2 54. LD-AG-M55 (9.) 391
58. PARPAN Daniel 1982 SUI CH - Pfaffnau Sportspardise Team 8:21:38,5 +1:47:05,2 LD-AG-M40 (11.) 45:53,1 59. LD-AG-M40 (11.) 1:27,8 47. LD-AG-M40 (11.) 4:58:11,8 61. LD-AG-M40 (11.) 1:52,1 38. LD-AG-M40 (11.) 2:34:13,7 59. LD-AG-M40 (11.) 328
59. MAXWELL Feilim 1968 USA Morristown, New Jersey 8:22:45,5 +1:48:12,2 LD-AG-M55 (8.) 45:33,7 57. LD-AG-M55 (6.) 1:38,7 62. LD-AG-M55 (6.) 4:54:12,1 56. LD-AG-M55 (6.) 2:55,6 79. LD-AG-M55 (6.) 2:38:25,4 65. LD-AG-M55 (6.) 381
60. HÄUSELMANN Martin 1979 SUI CH - Merenschwand crespo.ch 8:24:20,6 +1:49:47,3 LD-AG-M45 (9.) 47:43,2 66. LD-AG-M45 (15.) 1:31,9 51. LD-AG-M45 (15.) 4:55:49,6 58. LD-AG-M45 (15.) 2:16,8 58. LD-AG-M45 (15.) 2:36:59,1 63. LD-AG-M45 (15.) 345
61. PAY Tim 1979 GBR Guildford 8:27:01,7 +1:52:28,4 LD-AG-M45 (10.) 47:18,0 62. LD-AG-M45 (13.) 2:07,7 86. LD-AG-M45 (13.) 5:11:31,3 72. LD-AG-M45 (13.) 2:51,9 76. LD-AG-M45 (13.) 2:23:12,8 51. LD-AG-M45 (13.) 359
62. PESCH Claus 1970 GER Erftstadt 8:31:28,7 +1:56:55,4 LD-AG-M55 (9.) 48:30,4 73. LD-AG-M55 (10.) 3:07,6 105. LD-AG-M55 (10.) 4:48:10,3 49. LD-AG-M55 (10.) 2:36,3 66. LD-AG-M55 (10.) 2:49:04,1 71. LD-AG-M55 (10.) 389
63. MILEWICZ Dariusz 1986 POL Żukowice 8:32:18,8 +1:57:45,5 LD-AG-M35 (10.) 42:42,0 38. LD-AG-M35 (8.) 2:04,8 82. LD-AG-M35 (8.) 5:24:49,5 83. LD-AG-M35 (8.) 6:52,4 101. LD-AG-M35 (8.) 2:15:50,1 40. LD-AG-M35 (8.) 326
64. CLAVERT Philippe 1972 FRA FR - Illkirch Graffenstaden ASPTT Strasbourg Tri 8:33:28,5 +1:58:55,2 LD-AG-M50 (6.) 47:19,6 63. LD-AG-M50 (6.) 2:47,4 97. LD-AG-M50 (6.) 5:17:47,1 80. LD-AG-M50 (6.) 2:30,6 64. LD-AG-M50 (6.) 2:23:03,8 50. LD-AG-M50 (6.) 372
65. HONKASALO Aki 1979 FIN FI - Helsinki Triathlon Vantaa 8:35:03,2 +2:00:29,9 LD-AG-M45 (11.) 55:34,0 99. LD-AG-M45 (17.) 1:27,4 46. LD-AG-M45 (17.) 4:25:37,4 25. LD-AG-M45 (17.) 2:54,4 78. LD-AG-M45 (17.) 3:09:30,0 84. LD-AG-M45 (17.) 352
66. LIM Lawrence 1967 SGP SG - Singapore 8:37:15,4 +2:02:42,1 LD-AG-M55 (10.) 48:57,9 78. LD-AG-M55 (11.) 2:17,3 91. LD-AG-M55 (11.) 5:22:15,3 82. LD-AG-M55 (11.) 3:30,5 85. LD-AG-M55 (11.) 2:20:14,4 48. LD-AG-M55 (11.) 393
67. MOSIER Chris 1980 USA US - Chicago Team USA 8:41:41,7 +2:07:08,4 LD-AG-M45 (12.) 47:20,4 64. LD-AG-M45 (14.) 1:28,7 49. LD-AG-M45 (14.) 5:12:55,5 75. LD-AG-M45 (14.) 2:27,8 62. LD-AG-M45 (14.) 2:37:29,3 64. LD-AG-M45 (14.) 349
68. LENGEFELD Steffen 1975 GER DE - Halle FC.ST.PAULI Triathlon 8:42:28,8 +2:07:55,5 LD-AG-M50 (7.) 52:29,4 94. LD-AG-M50 (11.) 1:58,0 79. LD-AG-M50 (11.) 5:06:35,3 66. LD-AG-M50 (11.) 2:46,6 74. LD-AG-M50 (11.) 2:38:39,5 66. LD-AG-M50 (11.) 378
69. FOULOUNOUX Thierry 1956 FRA FR - Paris Team2Fou France 8:42:59,2 +2:08:25,9 LD-AG-M65 (3.) 48:52,3 76. LD-AG-M65 (2.) 1:58,2 80. LD-AG-M65 (2.) 5:09:51,2 68. LD-AG-M65 (2.) 1:51,8 37. LD-AG-M65 (2.) 2:40:25,7 67. LD-AG-M65 (2.) 204
70. CLAUDIUS Stephan 1959 GER Fredenbeck 8:52:24,4 +2:17:51,1 LD-AG-M65 (4.) 52:11,8 93. LD-AG-M65 (5.) 1:42,1 67. LD-AG-M65 (5.) 5:10:55,1 70. LD-AG-M65 (5.) 2:03,3 49. LD-AG-M65 (5.) 2:45:32,1 70. LD-AG-M65 (5.) 206
71. LEWIS John 1965 USA Wheaton 8:54:08,0 +2:19:34,7 LD-AG-M60 (4.) 48:27,2 72. LD-AG-M60 (3.) 1:36,3 57. LD-AG-M60 (3.) 5:25:15,1 84. LD-AG-M60 (3.) 2:08,5 53. LD-AG-M60 (3.) 2:36:40,9 62. LD-AG-M60 (3.) 396

Powerman World Championships Zofingen 2025
Ranking List World Triathlon Long Distance - AGE GROUPS

Powerman World Championships Zofingen 2025 | www.powerman.swiss Seite 4 von 7 - printed: 07.09.2025 23:35:17 timing and results by DATASPORT- www.datasport.com



Platz Name Jg. Nat. Ort Club Zeit Diff. Kategorie R1 T1 B T2 R2 Startnr.
72. BRENK Jan 1972 USA Chicago 9:02:01,2 +2:27:27,9 LD-AG-M50 (8.) 49:54,5 83. LD-AG-M50 (10.) 3:01,7 101. LD-AG-M50 (10.) 5:13:44,6 76. LD-AG-M50 (10.) 3:18,8 81. LD-AG-M50 (10.) 2:52:01,6 73. LD-AG-M50 (10.) 366
73. CLARET Christian 1975 FRA FR - CHAMBERY CHAMBERY TRIATHLON 9:05:23,7 +2:30:50,4 LD-AG-M50 (9.) 48:17,9 68. LD-AG-M50 (8.) 1:27,1 45. LD-AG-M50 (8.) 5:12:36,6 73. LD-AG-M50 (8.) 2:51,8 75. LD-AG-M50 (8.) 3:00:10,3 81. LD-AG-M50 (8.) 371
74. WILLIAMS Darin 1986 USA US - Des Moines TeamUSA 9:05:32,3 +2:30:59,0 LD-AG-M35 (11.) 48:26,5 71. LD-AG-M35 (10.) 2:58,0 100. LD-AG-M35 (10.) 5:12:43,0 74. LD-AG-M35 (10.) 4:17,1 95. LD-AG-M35 (10.) 2:57:07,7 77. LD-AG-M35 (10.) 317
75. VAUGHAN Bryan 1966 GBR GB - Worcester Western Tempo 9:07:38,2 +2:33:04,9 LD-AG-M55 (11.) 45:52,5 58. LD-AG-M55 (7.) 1:38,2 61. LD-AG-M55 (7.) 5:32:06,2 87. LD-AG-M55 (7.) 2:52,6 77. LD-AG-M55 (7.) 2:45:08,7 69. LD-AG-M55 (7.) 408
76. HEJLSKOV Keld 1979 DEN Gistrup 9:11:23,1 +2:36:49,8 LD-AG-M45 (13.) 1:02:21,1 107. LD-AG-M45 (18.) 1:57,1 77. LD-AG-M45 (18.) 5:09:58,4 69. LD-AG-M45 (18.) 3:46,5 90. LD-AG-M45 (18.) 2:53:20,0 74. LD-AG-M45 (18.) 351
77. STREMERSCH Stefan 1972 BEL BE - Stekenestekene 3MD 9:22:32,9 +2:47:59,6 LD-AG-M50 (10.) 49:16,1 81. LD-AG-M50 (9.) 2:17,4 92. LD-AG-M50 (9.) 5:26:44,2 85. LD-AG-M50 (9.) 4:52,2 99. LD-AG-M50 (9.) 2:59:23,0 80. LD-AG-M50 (9.) 369
78. LEMMON Mark Anthony 1965 RSA Cape Town 9:23:40,1 +2:49:06,8 LD-AG-M60 (5.) 51:27,7 89. LD-AG-M60 (7.) 1:22,6 37. LD-AG-M60 (7.) 5:16:39,4 79. LD-AG-M60 (7.) 2:11,0 54. LD-AG-M60 (7.) 3:11:59,4 87. LD-AG-M60 (7.) 404
79. LANGLOTZ Martin 1958 GER DE - Freinsheim TSG Maxdorf 9:24:08,4 +2:49:35,1 LD-AG-M65 (5.) 54:38,9 96. LD-AG-M65 (6.) 2:21,0 93. LD-AG-M65 (6.) 5:11:09,8 71. LD-AG-M65 (6.) 3:23,7 82. LD-AG-M65 (6.) 3:12:35,0 88. LD-AG-M65 (6.) 209
80. ABRACH Marcel 1971 SUI Birmensdorf 9:25:37,9 +2:51:04,6 LD-AG-M50 (11.) 56:08,9 100. LD-AG-M50 (13.) 1:25,8 42. LD-AG-M50 (13.) 5:15:08,2 78. LD-AG-M50 (13.) 2:13,0 57. LD-AG-M50 (13.) 3:10:42,0 86. LD-AG-M50 (13.) 364
81. HENDERSON Bradford 1964 USA Wexford 9:33:15,5 +2:58:42,2 LD-AG-M60 (6.) 49:58,0 84. LD-AG-M60 (6.) 3:31,9 109. LD-AG-M60 (6.) 5:39:55,3 91. LD-AG-M60 (6.) 3:39,7 88. LD-AG-M60 (6.) 2:56:10,6 75. LD-AG-M60 (6.) 394
82. STRAGIER Bert 1982 BEL Wevelgem 9:33:28,9 +2:58:55,6 LD-AG-M40 (12.) 48:26,3 70. LD-AG-M40 (13.) 2:05,8 83. LD-AG-M40 (13.) 5:37:49,1 89. LD-AG-M40 (13.) 3:43,5 89. LD-AG-M40 (13.) 3:01:24,2 82. LD-AG-M40 (13.) 332
83. RYCHTER Wiesław 1954 POL Elbląg 9:35:55,9 +3:01:22,6 LD-AG-M70 (1.) 1:00:16,0 105. LD-AG-M70 (2.) 3:06,5 103. LD-AG-M70 (2.) 5:31:02,0 86. LD-AG-M70 (2.) 3:26,8 84. LD-AG-M70 (2.) 2:58:04,6 78. LD-AG-M70 (2.) 215
84. GLINKOWSKI Zbigniew 1960 POL Dymaczewo Stare 9:40:16,1 +3:05:42,8 LD-AG-M65 (6.) 55:23,5 98. LD-AG-M65 (8.) 2:13,4 89. LD-AG-M65 (8.) 5:50:43,6 97. LD-AG-M65 (8.) 2:40,4 70. LD-AG-M65 (8.) 2:49:15,2 72. LD-AG-M65 (8.) 211
85. SIMPSON Gary 1970 GBR GB - Shrewsbury Tonis Triathlon Team 9:41:41,7 +3:07:08,4 LD-AG-M55 (12.) 51:23,7 87. LD-AG-M55 (13.) 1:43,5 70. LD-AG-M55 (13.) 5:47:54,1 95. LD-AG-M55 (13.) 2:11,6 56. LD-AG-M55 (13.) 2:58:28,8 79. LD-AG-M55 (13.) 386
86. YORK Mark 1966 GBR GB - Scunthorpe 9:41:53,2 +3:07:19,9 LD-AG-M55 (13.) 52:04,9 92. LD-AG-M55 (14.) 1:04,2 12. LD-AG-M55 (14.) 5:39:05,8 90. LD-AG-M55 (14.) 1:43,1 24. LD-AG-M55 (14.) 3:07:55,2 83. LD-AG-M55 (14.) 407
87. HOBAN Gerard 1964 USA New York City 9:46:44,4 +3:12:11,1 LD-AG-M60 (7.) 51:35,3 90. LD-AG-M60 (8.) 2:07,9 87. LD-AG-M60 (8.) 5:52:33,8 98. LD-AG-M60 (8.) 3:59,2 93. LD-AG-M60 (8.) 2:56:28,2 76. LD-AG-M60 (8.) 395
88. SAVOLAINEN Markku 1972 FIN FI - Varkaus 9:55:45,2 +3:21:11,9 LD-AG-M50 (12.) 53:04,8 95. LD-AG-M50 (12.) 1:42,4 68. LD-AG-M50 (12.) 5:41:41,6 93. LD-AG-M50 (12.) 3:31,1 86. LD-AG-M50 (12.) 3:15:45,3 89. LD-AG-M50 (12.) 370
89. KLINGNER Jörg 1960 GER DE - Berlin 9:56:38,4 +3:22:05,1 LD-AG-M65 (7.) 58:56,3 102. LD-AG-M65 (9.) 4:18,5 110. LD-AG-M65 (9.) 5:40:10,6 92. LD-AG-M65 (9.) 3:35,2 87. LD-AG-M65 (9.) 3:09:37,8 85. LD-AG-M65 (9.) 207
90. FELTAILLE Dominique 1964 FRA FR - La Riviere Enverse Vitam impendere vero 6484 6th 10:04:04,8 +3:29:31,5 LD-AG-M60 (8.) 58:26,4 101. LD-AG-M60 (9.) 1:45,6 73. LD-AG-M60 (9.) 5:35:03,2 88. LD-AG-M60 (9.) 2:40,8 72. LD-AG-M60 (9.) 3:26:08,8 92. LD-AG-M60 (9.) 399
91. JEANNAUD Remy 1956 FRA Saujon 10:06:40,8 +3:32:07,5 LD-AG-M65 (8.) 55:02,3 97. LD-AG-M65 (7.) 2:26,6 95. LD-AG-M65 (7.) 5:49:54,0 96. LD-AG-M65 (7.) 3:24,7 83. LD-AG-M65 (7.) 3:15:53,2 90. LD-AG-M65 (7.) 205
92. FEUILLET Johan 1965 BEL BE - Lessines Rainbow Multisport Team 10:07:18,6 +3:32:45,3 LD-AG-M60 (9.) 59:28,6 104. LD-AG-M60 (10.) 3:14,0 107. LD-AG-M60 (10.) 5:43:14,8 94. LD-AG-M60 (10.) 4:40,0 96. LD-AG-M60 (10.) 3:16:41,2 91. LD-AG-M60 (10.) 397
93. ZWIERZYŃSKI Roman 1960 POL Lutynia 11:03:29,3 +4:28:56,0 LD-AG-M65 (9.) 1:01:13,7 106. LD-AG-M65 (10.) 4:49,3 112. LD-AG-M65 (10.) 6:17:52,6 99. LD-AG-M65 (10.) 7:51,9 102. LD-AG-M65 (10.) 3:31:41,8 93. LD-AG-M65 (10.) 212
94. DI GENNARO Normanno 1950 ITA IT - Teramo 11:15:12,6 +4:40:39,3 LD-AG-M75 (1.) 1:08:09,5 111. LD-AG-M75 (2.) 3:06,5 104. LD-AG-M75 (2.) 6:22:01,2 100. LD-AG-M75 (2.) 4:41,2 97. LD-AG-M75 (2.) 3:37:14,2 94. LD-AG-M75 (2.) 218
95. VAN WIJK J.H.R. 1949 NED NL - Beneden-Leeuwen NTB 11:22:16,8 +4:47:43,5 LD-AG-M75 (2.) 1:08:08,6 110. LD-AG-M75 (1.) 3:30,9 108. LD-AG-M75 (1.) 6:26:04,1 101. LD-AG-M75 (1.) 3:47,4 91. LD-AG-M75 (1.) 3:40:45,8 95. LD-AG-M75 (1.) 219
96. PUK Konrad 1948 GER DE - Holzkirchen SV Grün-Weiß Holzkirchen 11:48:50,2 +5:14:16,9 LD-AG-M75 (3.) 1:10:01,5 112. LD-AG-M75 (3.) 2:46,0 96. LD-AG-M75 (3.) 6:28:24,8 102. LD-AG-M75 (3.) 5:26,4 100. LD-AG-M75 (3.) 4:02:11,5 96. LD-AG-M75 (3.) 217
DNF
Run2 - Stiftswald 4

TIKKANEN Tuomas 1980 FIN FI - Vantaa TriathlonSuomi 6:49:15,1 44:42,8 51. LD-AG-M45 (10.) 1:21,8 35. LD-AG-M45 (10.) 4:07:11,3 3. LD-AG-M45 (10.) 1:49,4 34. LD-AG-M45 (10.) 353
Run2 - WZ IN

GUNDI David 1985 SUI CH - Lalden Triathlon Oberwallis 9:41:04,2 49:45,2 82. LD-AG-M40 (14.) 1:33,8 54. LD-AG-M40 (14.) 327
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Platz Name Jg. Nat. Ort Club Zeit Diff. Kategorie R1 T1 B T2 R2 Startnr.

Run2 - Lap 3
PEDERSEN Lars 1967 DEN DK - Ringe Ringe Tri 9:20:18,4 50:39,3 85. LD-AG-M55 (12.) 1:44,7 71. LD-AG-M55 (12.) 5:20:04,6 81. LD-AG-M55 (12.) 2:39,8 68. LD-AG-M55 (12.) 383
BIELICKI Bartosz 1980 POL Milicz 7:26:32,2 45:15,1 55. LD-AG-M45 (11.) 1:19,5 33. LD-AG-M45 (11.) 4:55:53,4 59. LD-AG-M45 (11.) 1:59,6 45. LD-AG-M45 (11.) 363

Run2 - WZ OUT
EAGLES Will 2000 GBR GB - Poole british triathlon AG team 6:14:43,9 39:16,9 12. LD-AG-M25 (2.) 1:01,7 8. LD-AG-M25 (2.) 4:18:26,0 14. LD-AG-M25 (2.) 1:48,6 32. LD-AG-M25 (2.) 308

Run2 - Lap 2
BOULLARD Kristof 1985 BEL Idegem 8:23:06,6 1:06:28,2 109. LD-AG-M40 (15.) 3:11,7 106. LD-AG-M40 (15.) 330

Run2 - Lap 1
ROGGEN Markus 1983 GER DE - Meerbusch 5:54:16,3 44:48,9 52. LD-AG-M40 (9.) 1:10,7 22. LD-AG-M40 (9.) 4:29:27,4 33. LD-AG-M40 (9.) 1:56,4 41. LD-AG-M40 (9.) 338

Run2 - WZ OUT
COBB Kenneth 1976 USA US - Ashburn Team USA 8:05:20,7 51:36,1 91. LD-AG-M45 (16.) 1:36,8 58. LD-AG-M45 (16.) 348
CONTE Christophe 1964 FRA Sainte Suzanne 5:58:22,7 45:00,5 53. LD-AG-M60 (2.) 1:18,4 30. LD-AG-M60 (2.) 5:09:23,4 67. LD-AG-M60 (2.) 2:40,4 71. LD-AG-M60 (2.) 398

Bike - Rothrist 3
BONCELET Peter 1959 USA Naples 7:53:04,4 1:03:54,1 108. LD-AG-M65 (11.) 2:56,4 99. LD-AG-M65 (11.) 201

Bike - Wiliberg 3
DYKSTRA Craig 1973 USA Mills River 5:02:49,3 47:37,9 65. LD-AG-M50 (7.) 2:09,9 88. LD-AG-M50 (7.) 367

Bike - Lap 2
LAHACHE Denis 1955 FRA FR - Montayral Cahors Triathlon 4:26:05,8 48:51,7 75. LD-AG-M70 (1.) 3:01,9 102. LD-AG-M70 (1.) 214
BOZON Jean-Marc 1960 FRA Bogève 4:30:19,4 51:24,5 88. LD-AG-M65 (4.) 2:47,5 98. LD-AG-M65 (4.) 203
PERNOT Laurent 1980 FRA Lons Le Saunier 7:18:31,3 45:30,4 56. LD-AG-M45 (12.) 2:15,2 90. LD-AG-M45 (12.) 356

Bike - Rothrist 2
THOMSON ROBERT 1975 GBR GB - Lostock Live Full Die Empty Factory Team 4:56:29,7 59:02,9 103. LD-AG-M50 (14.) 4:47,2 111. LD-AG-M50 (14.) 375
KRAMS Roland 1977 GER Eichstetten 3:35:50,6 43:53,4 43. LD-AG-M45 (9.) 1:15,7 26. LD-AG-M45 (9.) 361

Bike - Lap 1
HANUS Charlie 1954 USA Manhattan 7:51:53,8 1:20:41,8 113. LD-AG-M70 (3.) 6:42,7 113. LD-AG-M70 (3.) 213

DNS

KONRAD Friedrich 1958 GER DE - Lörrach TSCH Langenau 208
WIGHTMAN Ron 1948 USA Wellsville 216
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Platz Name Jg. Nat. Ort Club Zeit Diff. Kategorie R1 T1 B T2 R2 Startnr.
CAPÓ CRESPÍ Miquel Angel 1999 ESP Sa Pobla 307
MARIANI Pascal 1982 FRA Santa Reparata Di Balagna 336
BASS Jonathan 1975 USA Johnson City 365
MAHONEY Kevin 1966 USA Medina 380
FRIGGE Daniel 1966 GER Menden 387

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 160
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Platz Nam Jg. Nat. Kategorie Ort Club Zeit Diff. Overall R1 T1 B T2 R2 S

World Triathlon Long Distance - AGE GROUPS
World Triathlon Men age group 20-24

Finish
1. VAN 2003 FRA LD-AG-M20 Sainte 6:44:58,9 - M (3.) 37:22,8 1. M (1.) 0:47,2 1. M (2.) 4:08:02,7 1. M (4.) 1:09,8 1. M (6.) 1:57:36,4 1. M (9.) 3
2. JANS 2003 BEL LD-AG-M20 BE - PHNX 7:05:45,6 +0:20:46,7 M (15.) 42:25,2 3. M (34.) 1:42,7 3. M (69.) 4:20:49,1 3. M (16.) 1:36,1 3. M (21.) 1:59:12,5 2. M (13.) 3
3. TREM 2004 FRA LD-AG-M20 FR - Caen 7:18:16,6 +0:33:17,7 M (22.) 42:08,3 2. M (31.) 1:09,5 2. M (19.) 4:13:51,7 2. M (8.) 1:12,3 2. M (9.) 2:19:54,8 3. M (47.) 3

World Triathlon Men age group 25-29

Finish
1. VAND 1998 BEL LD-AG-M25 BE - Ultron 6:49:45,2 - M (4.) 39:14,9 1. M (11.) 1:09,7 2. M (21.) 4:12:03,6 2. M (6.) 1:19,3 2. M (14.) 1:55:57,7 1. M (6.) 3
2. VAN 2000 BEL LD-AG-M25 Borcht 6:55:03,3 +0:05:18,1 M (6.) 41:19,9 3. M (26.) 1:24,4 3. M (39.) 4:09:08,4 1. M (5.) 1:07,1 1. M (1.) 2:02:03,5 2. M (17.) 3
3. ROWE 1997 GBR LD-AG-M25 CH - Pure 7:50:44,6 +1:00:59,4 M (39.) 44:41,5 4. M (50.) 1:46,9 5. M (75.) 4:52:40,5 5. M (55.) 1:57,5 5. M (43.) 2:09:38,2 3. M (27.) 4
4. NEVE 2000 BEL LD-AG-M25 BE - 7:54:21,6 +1:04:36,4 M (45.) 49:11,7 5. M (80.) 1:39,5 4. M (63.) 4:47:32,0 4. M (48.) 1:31,2 3. M (18.) 2:14:27,2 4. M (36.) 3

DNF
Run2 - WZ OUT

EAGL 2000 GBR LD-AG-M25 GB - british 6:14:43,9 39:16,9 2. M (12.) 1:01,7 1. M (8.) 4:18:26,0 3. M (14.) 1:48,6 4. M (32.) 3

DNS

CAPÓ 1999 ESP LD-AG-M25 Sa 3

World Triathlon Men age group 30-34

Finish
1. WITTE 1995 BEL LD-AG-M30 Oudsb 6:34:33,3 - M (1.) 38:04,8 2. M (3.) 1:20,5 5. M (34.) 3:58:48,2 1. M (1.) 1:43,4 4. M (25.) 1:54:36,4 1. M (3.) 3
2. DEVA 1995 BEL LD-AG-M30 BE - 3VL 7:01:31,8 +0:26:58,5 M (10.) 38:05,2 3. M (4.) 1:01,4 1. M (7.) 4:24:31,0 3. M (22.) 2:58,3 6. M (80.) 1:54:55,9 2. M (4.) 3
3. SCHM 1994 GER LD-AG-M30 Dietm 7:02:01,1 +0:27:27,8 M (12.) 37:33,1 1. M (2.) 1:07,1 2. M (16.) 4:23:50,1 2. M (20.) 1:08,7 2. M (5.) 1:58:22,1 3. M (11.) 3
4. SCHU 1993 LUX LD-AG-M30 LU - 7:26:04,0 +0:51:30,7 M (27.) 38:18,6 4. M (6.) 1:07,9 3. M (17.) 4:44:13,9 5. M (45.) 1:08,0 1. M (3.) 2:01:15,6 4. M (15.) 3
5. BEER 1995 BEL LD-AG-M30 BE - 7:35:33,5 +1:01:00,2 M (32.) 40:24,6 6. M (18.) 1:14,9 4. M (25.) 4:38:33,2 4. M (39.) 1:19,1 3. M (13.) 2:14:01,7 6. M (35.) 3
6. BALL 1992 GBR LD-AG-M30 Glattp 8:03:57,7 +1:29:24,4 M (49.) 39:45,4 5. M (14.) 1:57,7 6. M (78.) 5:14:35,5 6. M (77.) 2:34,7 5. M (65.) 2:05:04,4 5. M (23.) 3

World Triathlon Men age group 35-39
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Platz Nam Jg. Nat. Kategorie Ort Club Zeit Diff. Overall R1 T1 B T2 R2 S

Finish
1. DOCL 1990 BEL LD-AG-M35 BE - MDS / MJ 6:38:16,2 - M (2.) 38:05,7 1. M (5.) 2:07,6 10. M (85.) 4:06:26,4 1. M (2.) 1:18,1 2. M (12.) 1:50:18,4 1. M (1.) 3
2. MÜLL 1988 GER LD-AG-M35 DE - TSV 6:53:29,3 +0:15:13,1 M (5.) 40:07,0 4. M (16.) 1:04,0 2. M (11.) 4:13:31,6 2. M (7.) 1:14,7 1. M (10.) 1:57:32,0 3. M (8.) 3
3. FASQ 1989 FRA LD-AG-M35 FR - Club 6:55:53,4 +0:17:37,2 M (9.) 38:57,2 2. M (8.) 1:06,2 3. M (14.) 4:17:59,9 3. M (12.) 1:41,6 4. M (22.) 1:56:08,5 2. M (7.) 3
4. BÜHL 1989 SUI LD-AG-M35 CH - Steadystat 7:17:54,9 +0:39:38,7 M (21.) 39:51,5 3. M (15.) 0:58,3 1. M (6.) 4:31:13,0 7. M (34.) 2:18,2 7. M (59.) 2:03:33,9 4. M (20.) 3
5. COME 1989 ESP LD-AG-M35 Sa 7:19:00,3 +0:40:44,1 M (24.) 42:02,3 7. M (30.) 1:27,1 6. M (44.) 4:29:21,2 6. M (32.) 1:44,5 5. M (27.) 2:04:25,2 5. M (22.) 3
6. EHRH 1990 GER LD-AG-M35 DE - 7:49:28,7 +1:11:12,5 M (38.) 48:59,6 11. M (79.) 1:09,4 4. M (18.) 4:41:33,3 8. M (41.) 1:24,2 3. M (15.) 2:16:22,2 7. M (41.) 3
7. KEST 1989 BEL LD-AG-M35 Leuze 7:53:00,2 +1:14:44,0 M (42.) 41:21,4 6. M (27.) 1:26,8 5. M (43.) 4:27:18,9 5. M (28.) 1:49,2 6. M (33.) 2:41:03,9 10. M (68.) 3
8. VAN 1990 BEL LD-AG-M35 Geraa 7:53:09,8 +1:14:53,6 M (43.) 48:25,0 9. M (69.) 1:48,3 8. M (76.) 4:24:38,2 4. M (23.) 2:38,2 8. M (67.) 2:35:40,1 9. M (61.) 3
9. PÉTR 1989 BEL LD-AG-M35 Bruss 8:12:24,8 +1:34:08,6 M (54.) 41:04,3 5. M (24.) 1:29,5 7. M (50.) 5:01:01,6 9. M (64.) 3:57,1 9. M (92.) 2:24:52,3 8. M (52.) 3
10. MILE 1986 POL LD-AG-M35 Żukow 8:32:18,8 +1:54:02,6 M (63.) 42:42,0 8. M (38.) 2:04,8 9. M (82.) 5:24:49,5 11. M (83.) 6:52,4 11. M (101.) 2:15:50,1 6. M (40.) 3
11. WILLI 1986 USA LD-AG-M35 US - TeamUSA 9:05:32,3 +2:27:16,1 M (74.) 48:26,5 10. M (71.) 2:58,0 11. M (100.) 5:12:43,0 10. M (74.) 4:17,1 10. M (95.) 2:57:07,7 11. M (77.) 3

World Triathlon Men age group 40-44

Finish
1. RIPKE 1981 GER LD-AG-M40 Ludwi 6:55:30,3 - M (8.) 40:47,2 5. M (23.) 1:34,2 12. M (55.) 4:18:24,5 2. M (13.) 1:34,0 3. M (19.) 1:53:10,4 1. M (2.) 3
2. FURL 1982 USA LD-AG-M40 Hollis 7:01:46,5 +0:06:16,2 M (11.) 39:05,5 2. M (9.) 0:56,7 2. M (4.) 4:16:32,4 1. M (10.) 2:02,6 10. M (48.) 2:03:09,3 4. M (19.) 3
3. CAST 1984 ESP LD-AG-M40 Las 7:03:26,9 +0:07:56,6 M (13.) 38:40,3 1. M (7.) 0:56,3 1. M (3.) 4:23:25,3 4. M (18.) 1:50,9 4. M (35.) 1:58:34,1 3. M (12.) 3
4. TEIXEI 1983 POR LD-AG-M40 FR - Portugal 7:04:53,2 +0:09:22,9 M (14.) 39:26,9 3. M (13.) 1:02,7 4. M (10.) 4:26:58,8 6. M (27.) 1:58,8 8. M (44.) 1:55:26,0 2. M (5.) 4
5. ADAM 1981 POL LD-AG-M40 Oborni 7:13:58,2 +0:18:27,9 M (19.) 41:14,5 6. M (25.) 1:15,9 6. M (27.) 4:18:48,9 3. M (15.) 1:11,8 2. M (8.) 2:11:27,1 6. M (29.) 3
6. BECH 1985 FRA LD-AG-M40 Colma 7:18:42,2 +0:23:11,9 M (23.) 42:08,4 7. M (32.) 1:02,4 3. M (9.) 4:28:29,0 7. M (30.) 1:51,5 5. M (36.) 2:05:10,9 5. M (24.) 3
7. GRUD 1981 POL LD-AG-M40 Somp 7:31:06,3 +0:35:36,0 M (29.) 45:14,9 10. M (54.) 1:22,5 9. M (36.) 4:25:42,2 5. M (26.) 1:08,6 1. M (4.) 2:17:38,1 9. M (43.) 3
8. VIEGA 1982 RSA LD-AG-M40 FR - RSA 7:43:06,7 +0:47:36,4 M (36.) 40:39,8 4. M (20.) 1:18,3 8. M (29.) 4:44:43,5 9. M (46.) 2:23,7 11. M (61.) 2:14:01,4 8. M (34.) 3
9. SLINC 1985 BEL LD-AG-M40 Geraa 8:03:27,2 +1:07:56,9 M (48.) 44:40,0 8. M (49.) 1:15,9 7. M (28.) 5:02:25,7 12. M (65.) 2:02,4 9. M (47.) 2:13:03,2 7. M (31.) 3
10. VAN 1983 BEL LD-AG-M40 Wamb 8:04:38,4 +1:09:08,1 M (50.) 46:37,6 12. M (61.) 1:41,8 13. M (66.) 4:46:54,9 10. M (47.) 2:30,1 12. M (63.) 2:26:54,0 10. M (53.) 3
11. PARP 1982 SUI LD-AG-M40 CH - Sportspard 8:21:38,5 +1:26:08,2 M (58.) 45:53,1 11. M (59.) 1:27,8 10. M (47.) 4:58:11,8 11. M (61.) 1:52,1 6. M (38.) 2:34:13,7 11. M (59.) 3
12. STRA 1982 BEL LD-AG-M40 Wevel 9:33:28,9 +2:37:58,6 M (82.) 48:26,3 13. M (70.) 2:05,8 14. M (83.) 5:37:49,1 13. M (89.) 3:43,5 13. M (89.) 3:01:24,2 12. M (82.) 3

DNF
Run2 - WZ IN

GUND 1985 SUI LD-AG-M40 CH - Triathlon 9:41:04,2 49:45,2 14. M (82.) 1:33,8 11. M (54.) 3

Run2 - Lap 2
BOUL 1985 BEL LD-AG-M40 Idege 8:23:06,6 1:06:28,2 15. M (109.) 3:11,7 15. M (106.) 3

Run2 - Lap 1
ROGG 1983 GER LD-AG-M40 DE - 5:54:16,3 44:48,9 9. M (52.) 1:10,7 5. M (22.) 4:29:27,4 8. M (33.) 1:56,4 7. M (41.) 3
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Platz Nam Jg. Nat. Kategorie Ort Club Zeit Diff. Overall R1 T1 B T2 R2 S

DNS

MARIA 1982 FRA LD-AG-M40 Santa 3

World Triathlon Men age group 45-49

Finish
1. MART 1979 SUI LD-AG-M45 CH - Sportspara 6:55:29,0 - M (7.) 39:11,6 1. M (10.) 0:56,9 2. M (5.) 4:16:17,9 2. M (9.) 1:10,7 2. M (7.) 1:57:51,9 1. M (10.) 3
2. GOGO 1976 GER LD-AG-M45 DE - MSV 7:08:25,6 +0:12:56,6 M (17.) 40:41,6 4. M (21.) 0:26,5 1. M (1.) 4:22:33,6 3. M (17.) 1:56,5 7. M (42.) 2:02:47,4 3. M (18.) 3
3. MARTI 1976 FRA LD-AG-M45 FR - TRIATHL 7:08:39,8 +0:13:10,8 M (18.) 40:39,5 3. M (19.) 1:05,8 3. M (13.) 4:24:02,0 5. M (21.) 1:07,5 1. M (2.) 2:01:45,0 2. M (16.) 3
4. HIRSC 1977 SUI LD-AG-M45 CH - Gantrischb 7:24:31,3 +0:29:02,3 M (25.) 42:32,1 7. M (36.) 1:25,3 9. M (41.) 4:23:38,2 4. M (19.) 1:36,0 4. M (20.) 2:15:19,7 6. M (39.) 3
5. MARK 1979 GER LD-AG-M45 DE - Tri-Team 7:25:03,1 +0:29:34,1 M (26.) 40:44,5 5. M (22.) 1:06,4 4. M (15.) 4:28:10,7 8. M (29.) 1:42,1 5. M (23.) 2:13:19,4 4. M (32.) 3
6. HALL 1980 GBR LD-AG-M45 GB - 7:26:17,9 +0:30:48,9 M (28.) 40:08,6 2. M (17.) 1:33,2 13. M (53.) 4:25:34,8 6. M (24.) 2:11,2 9. M (55.) 2:16:50,1 7. M (42.) 3
7. COUS 1980 BEL LD-AG-M45 Nazar 7:41:16,0 +0:45:47,0 M (34.) 41:58,8 6. M (29.) 1:14,4 5. M (24.) 4:43:19,4 9. M (42.) 1:15,2 3. M (11.) 2:13:28,2 5. M (33.) 3
8. CROM 1976 GBR LD-AG-M45 GB - Great 8:07:31,9 +1:12:02,9 M (52.) 42:40,6 8. M (37.) 2:25,7 18. M (94.) 4:49:58,1 10. M (52.) 4:45,9 15. M (98.) 2:27:41,6 9. M (55.) 3
9. HÄUS 1979 SUI LD-AG-M45 CH - crespo.ch 8:24:20,6 +1:28:51,6 M (60.) 47:43,2 15. M (66.) 1:31,9 12. M (51.) 4:55:49,6 11. M (58.) 2:16,8 10. M (58.) 2:36:59,1 10. M (63.) 3
10. PAY 1979 GBR LD-AG-M45 Guildf 8:27:01,7 +1:31:32,7 M (61.) 47:18,0 13. M (62.) 2:07,7 16. M (86.) 5:11:31,3 14. M (72.) 2:51,9 12. M (76.) 2:23:12,8 8. M (51.) 3
11. HONK 1979 FIN LD-AG-M45 FI - Triathlon 8:35:03,2 +1:39:34,2 M (65.) 55:34,0 17. M (99.) 1:27,4 10. M (46.) 4:25:37,4 7. M (25.) 2:54,4 13. M (78.) 3:09:30,0 13. M (84.) 3
12. MOSI 1980 USA LD-AG-M45 US - Team USA 8:41:41,7 +1:46:12,7 M (67.) 47:20,4 14. M (64.) 1:28,7 11. M (49.) 5:12:55,5 15. M (75.) 2:27,8 11. M (62.) 2:37:29,3 11. M (64.) 3
13. HEJLS 1979 DEN LD-AG-M45 Gistru 9:11:23,1 +2:15:54,1 M (76.) 1:02:21,1 18. M (107.) 1:57,1 15. M (77.) 5:09:58,4 13. M (69.) 3:46,5 14. M (90.) 2:53:20,0 12. M (74.) 3

DNF
Run2 - Stiftswald 4

TIKKA 1980 FIN LD-AG-M45 FI - TriathlonS 6:49:15,1 44:42,8 10. M (51.) 1:21,8 8. M (35.) 4:07:11,3 1. M (3.) 1:49,4 6. M (34.) 3

Run2 - Lap 3
BIELIC 1980 POL LD-AG-M45 Milicz 7:26:32,2 45:15,1 11. M (55.) 1:19,5 7. M (33.) 4:55:53,4 12. M (59.) 1:59,6 8. M (45.) 3

Run2 - WZ OUT
COBB 1976 USA LD-AG-M45 US - Team USA 8:05:20,7 51:36,1 16. M (91.) 1:36,8 14. M (58.) 3

Bike - Lap 2
PERN 1980 FRA LD-AG-M45 Lons 7:18:31,3 45:30,4 12. M (56.) 2:15,2 17. M (90.) 3

Bike - Rothrist 2
KRAM 1977 GER LD-AG-M45 Eichst 3:35:50,6 43:53,4 9. M (43.) 1:15,7 6. M (26.) 3

World Triathlon Men age group 50-54
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Platz Nam Jg. Nat. Kategorie Ort Club Zeit Diff. Overall R1 T1 B T2 R2 S

Finish
1. HALLE 1973 FRA LD-AG-M50 La 7:07:39,3 - M (16.) 43:39,1 3. M (41.) 1:23,9 2. M (38.) 4:16:51,0 1. M (11.) 1:44,2 1. M (26.) 2:04:01,1 1. M (21.) 3
2. LANG 1972 GER LD-AG-M50 Geest 7:31:52,2 +0:24:12,9 M (30.) 41:22,6 1. M (28.) 1:09,8 1. M (20.) 4:32:14,2 2. M (35.) 1:47,1 2. M (30.) 2:15:18,5 4. M (38.) 3
3. WATS 1974 USA LD-AG-M50 Ada 7:31:59,1 +0:24:19,8 M (31.) 42:45,3 2. M (39.) 1:46,3 8. M (74.) 4:33:53,0 3. M (36.) 2:39,8 7. M (69.) 2:10:54,7 3. M (28.) 3
4. HUBE 1972 GER LD-AG-M50 Fürth 7:35:45,6 +0:28:06,3 M (33.) 44:20,8 4. M (46.) 1:41,3 5. M (65.) 4:38:43,0 4. M (40.) 2:03,9 3. M (50.) 2:08:56,6 2. M (26.) 3
5. SALA 1973 FRA LD-AG-M50 FR - Vienne 7:55:30,3 +0:47:51,0 M (46.) 44:27,7 5. M (47.) 1:45,0 7. M (72.) 4:44:06,0 5. M (44.) 2:21,0 5. M (60.) 2:22:50,6 5. M (49.) 3
6. CLAV 1972 FRA LD-AG-M50 FR - ASPTT 8:33:28,5 +1:25:49,2 M (64.) 47:19,6 6. M (63.) 2:47,4 12. M (97.) 5:17:47,1 10. M (80.) 2:30,6 6. M (64.) 2:23:03,8 6. M (50.) 3
7. LENG 1975 GER LD-AG-M50 DE - FC.ST.PA 8:42:28,8 +1:34:49,5 M (68.) 52:29,4 11. M (94.) 1:58,0 9. M (79.) 5:06:35,3 6. M (66.) 2:46,6 8. M (74.) 2:38:39,5 7. M (66.) 3
8. BREN 1972 USA LD-AG-M50 Chica 9:02:01,2 +1:54:21,9 M (72.) 49:54,5 10. M (83.) 3:01,7 13. M (101.) 5:13:44,6 8. M (76.) 3:18,8 10. M (81.) 2:52:01,6 8. M (73.) 3
9. CLAR 1975 FRA LD-AG-M50 FR - CHAMBE 9:05:23,7 +1:57:44,4 M (73.) 48:17,9 8. M (68.) 1:27,1 4. M (45.) 5:12:36,6 7. M (73.) 2:51,8 9. M (75.) 3:00:10,3 10. M (81.) 3
10. STRE 1972 BEL LD-AG-M50 BE - 3MD 9:22:32,9 +2:14:53,6 M (77.) 49:16,1 9. M (81.) 2:17,4 11. M (92.) 5:26:44,2 11. M (85.) 4:52,2 12. M (99.) 2:59:23,0 9. M (80.) 3
11. ABRA 1971 SUI LD-AG-M50 Birme 9:25:37,9 +2:17:58,6 M (80.) 56:08,9 13. M (100.) 1:25,8 3. M (42.) 5:15:08,2 9. M (78.) 2:13,0 4. M (57.) 3:10:42,0 11. M (86.) 3
12. SAVO 1972 FIN LD-AG-M50 FI - 9:55:45,2 +2:48:05,9 M (88.) 53:04,8 12. M (95.) 1:42,4 6. M (68.) 5:41:41,6 12. M (93.) 3:31,1 11. M (86.) 3:15:45,3 12. M (89.) 3

DNF
Bike - Wiliberg 3

DYKS 1973 USA LD-AG-M50 Mills 5:02:49,3 47:37,9 7. M (65.) 2:09,9 10. M (88.) 3

Bike - Rothrist 2
THOM 1975 GBR LD-AG-M50 GB - Live Full 4:56:29,7 59:02,9 14. M (103.) 4:47,2 14. M (111.) 3

DNS

BASS 1975 USA LD-AG-M50 Johns 3

World Triathlon Men age group 55-59

Finish
1. STRO 1969 GER LD-AG-M55 Borgh 7:14:45,9 - M (20.) 42:20,2 1. M (33.) 1:24,9 4. M (40.) 4:28:45,9 1. M (31.) 1:45,1 3. M (28.) 2:00:29,8 1. M (14.) 3
2. CARR 1970 ITA LD-AG-M55 IT - 7:42:25,9 +0:27:40,0 M (35.) 44:30,9 5. M (48.) 1:58,7 12. M (81.) 4:35:00,3 3. M (38.) 1:53,7 6. M (40.) 2:19:02,3 4. M (46.) 3
3. HOLL 1968 GBR LD-AG-M55 Malton 7:50:48,8 +0:36:02,9 M (40.) 43:14,8 3. M (40.) 1:36,0 6. M (56.) 4:43:28,9 4. M (43.) 3:59,8 14. M (94.) 2:18:29,3 3. M (45.) 3
4. WORT 1970 USA LD-AG-M55 US - Team USA 7:52:43,4 +0:37:57,5 M (41.) 42:25,8 2. M (35.) 1:32,6 5. M (52.) 4:34:19,4 2. M (37.) 1:46,9 4. M (29.) 2:32:38,7 8. M (58.) 3
5. MAYE 1970 GER LD-AG-M55 Bamb 7:53:21,2 +0:38:35,3 M (44.) 43:48,3 4. M (42.) 1:19,2 3. M (32.) 4:54:38,6 8. M (57.) 1:47,5 5. M (31.) 2:11:47,6 2. M (30.) 3
6. KÄPP 1969 SUI LD-AG-M55 CH - crespo.ch 8:06:53,5 +0:52:07,6 M (51.) 46:35,7 8. M (60.) 1:40,8 9. M (64.) 4:48:15,0 6. M (50.) 1:25,6 1. M (16.) 2:28:56,4 7. M (56.) 3
7. WEIS 1968 GER LD-AG-M55 DE - SG 8:18:56,9 +1:04:11,0 M (57.) 47:50,0 9. M (67.) 1:19,1 2. M (31.) 5:00:26,6 9. M (62.) 2:06,0 7. M (51.) 2:27:15,2 6. M (54.) 3
8. MAXW 1968 USA LD-AG-M55 Morris 8:22:45,5 +1:07:59,6 M (59.) 45:33,7 6. M (57.) 1:38,7 8. M (62.) 4:54:12,1 7. M (56.) 2:55,6 12. M (79.) 2:38:25,4 9. M (65.) 3
9. PESC 1970 GER LD-AG-M55 Erftsta 8:31:28,7 +1:16:42,8 M (62.) 48:30,4 10. M (73.) 3:07,6 14. M (105.) 4:48:10,3 5. M (49.) 2:36,3 9. M (66.) 2:49:04,1 11. M (71.) 3
10. LIM 1967 SGP LD-AG-M55 SG - 8:37:15,4 +1:22:29,5 M (66.) 48:57,9 11. M (78.) 2:17,3 13. M (91.) 5:22:15,3 11. M (82.) 3:30,5 13. M (85.) 2:20:14,4 5. M (48.) 3
11. VAUG 1966 GBR LD-AG-M55 GB - Western 9:07:38,2 +1:52:52,3 M (75.) 45:52,5 7. M (58.) 1:38,2 7. M (61.) 5:32:06,2 12. M (87.) 2:52,6 11. M (77.) 2:45:08,7 10. M (69.) 4

Powerman World Championships Zofingen 2025
Ranking List World Triathlon Long Distance - AGE GROUPS

Powerman World Championships Zofingen 2025 | www.powerman.swiss Seite 4 von 9 - printed: 07.09.2025 22:16:28 timing and results by DATASPORT- www.datasport.com



Platz Nam Jg. Nat. Kategorie Ort Club Zeit Diff. Overall R1 T1 B T2 R2 S
12. SIMPS 1970 GBR LD-AG-M55 GB - Tonis 9:41:41,7 +2:26:55,8 M (85.) 51:23,7 13. M (87.) 1:43,5 10. M (70.) 5:47:54,1 14. M (95.) 2:11,6 8. M (56.) 2:58:28,8 12. M (79.) 3
13. YORK 1966 GBR LD-AG-M55 GB - 9:41:53,2 +2:27:07,3 M (86.) 52:04,9 14. M (92.) 1:04,2 1. M (12.) 5:39:05,8 13. M (90.) 1:43,1 2. M (24.) 3:07:55,2 13. M (83.) 4

DNF
Run2 - Lap 3

PEDE 1967 DEN LD-AG-M55 DK - Ringe Tri 9:20:18,4 50:39,3 12. M (85.) 1:44,7 11. M (71.) 5:20:04,6 10. M (81.) 2:39,8 10. M (68.) 3

DNS

MAHO 1966 USA LD-AG-M55 Medin 3
FRIGG 1966 GER LD-AG-M55 Mend 3

World Triathlon Men age group 60-64

Finish
1. HIRTZ 1965 FRA LD-AG-M60 FR - 7:46:25,9 - M (37.) 44:01,4 1. M (44.) 1:37,2 5. M (59.) 4:51:15,1 2. M (54.) 1:30,2 1. M (17.) 2:08:02,0 1. M (25.) 4
2. PREU 1965 GER LD-AG-M60 Essen 8:10:40,7 +0:24:14,8 M (53.) 48:56,5 5. M (77.) 1:13,8 1. M (23.) 5:00:49,3 3. M (63.) 1:52,5 2. M (39.) 2:17:48,6 2. M (44.) 4
3. MANS 1965 GBR LD-AG-M60 GB - Brighton 8:13:05,8 +0:26:39,9 M (55.) 48:37,6 4. M (74.) 1:37,4 6. M (60.) 4:50:39,5 1. M (53.) 2:42,8 7. M (73.) 2:29:28,5 3. M (57.) 4
4. LEWIS 1965 USA LD-AG-M60 Wheat 8:54:08,0 +1:07:42,1 M (71.) 48:27,2 3. M (72.) 1:36,3 4. M (57.) 5:25:15,1 6. M (84.) 2:08,5 3. M (53.) 2:36:40,9 4. M (62.) 3
5. LEMM 1965 RSA LD-AG-M60 Cape 9:23:40,1 +1:37:14,2 M (78.) 51:27,7 7. M (89.) 1:22,6 3. M (37.) 5:16:39,4 5. M (79.) 2:11,0 4. M (54.) 3:11:59,4 7. M (87.) 4
6. HEND 1964 USA LD-AG-M60 Wexfo 9:33:15,5 +1:46:49,6 M (81.) 49:58,0 6. M (84.) 3:31,9 10. M (109.) 5:39:55,3 8. M (91.) 3:39,7 8. M (88.) 2:56:10,6 5. M (75.) 3
7. HOBA 1964 USA LD-AG-M60 New 9:46:44,4 +2:00:18,5 M (87.) 51:35,3 8. M (90.) 2:07,9 8. M (87.) 5:52:33,8 10. M (98.) 3:59,2 9. M (93.) 2:56:28,2 6. M (76.) 3
8. FELTA 1964 FRA LD-AG-M60 FR - Vitam 10:04:04,8 +2:17:38,9 M (90.) 58:26,4 9. M (101.) 1:45,6 7. M (73.) 5:35:03,2 7. M (88.) 2:40,8 6. M (72.) 3:26:08,8 9. M (92.) 3
9. FEUIL 1965 BEL LD-AG-M60 BE - Rainbow 10:07:18,6 +2:20:52,7 M (92.) 59:28,6 10. M (104.) 3:14,0 9. M (107.) 5:43:14,8 9. M (94.) 4:40,0 10. M (96.) 3:16:41,2 8. M (91.) 3

DNF
Run2 - WZ OUT

CONT 1964 FRA LD-AG-M60 Sainte 5:58:22,7 45:00,5 2. M (53.) 1:18,4 2. M (30.) 5:09:23,4 4. M (67.) 2:40,4 5. M (71.) 3

World Triathlon Men age group 65-69

Finish
1. VAN 1960 NED LD-AG-M65 Zeewo 7:58:47,6 - M (47.) 44:15,3 1. M (45.) 1:28,4 1. M (48.) 4:56:22,4 2. M (60.) 2:06,2 4. M (52.) 2:14:35,3 1. M (37.) 2
2. MADE 1959 AUT LD-AG-M65 AT - SKITRIZIR 8:18:50,0 +0:20:02,4 M (56.) 50:55,1 3. M (86.) 2:06,7 4. M (84.) 4:49:08,2 1. M (51.) 2:01,4 2. M (46.) 2:34:38,6 2. M (60.) 2
3. FOUL 1956 FRA LD-AG-M65 FR - Team2Fou 8:42:59,2 +0:44:11,6 M (69.) 48:52,3 2. M (76.) 1:58,2 3. M (80.) 5:09:51,2 3. M (68.) 1:51,8 1. M (37.) 2:40:25,7 3. M (67.) 2
4. CLAU 1959 GER LD-AG-M65 Frede 8:52:24,4 +0:53:36,8 M (70.) 52:11,8 5. M (93.) 1:42,1 2. M (67.) 5:10:55,1 4. M (70.) 2:03,3 3. M (49.) 2:45:32,1 4. M (70.) 2
5. LANG 1958 GER LD-AG-M65 DE - TSG 9:24:08,4 +1:25:20,8 M (79.) 54:38,9 6. M (96.) 2:21,0 6. M (93.) 5:11:09,8 5. M (71.) 3:23,7 6. M (82.) 3:12:35,0 7. M (88.) 2
6. GLINK 1960 POL LD-AG-M65 Dyma 9:40:16,1 +1:41:28,5 M (84.) 55:23,5 8. M (98.) 2:13,4 5. M (89.) 5:50:43,6 8. M (97.) 2:40,4 5. M (70.) 2:49:15,2 5. M (72.) 2
7. KLING 1960 GER LD-AG-M65 DE - 9:56:38,4 +1:57:50,8 M (89.) 58:56,3 9. M (102.) 4:18,5 10. M (110.) 5:40:10,6 6. M (92.) 3:35,2 8. M (87.) 3:09:37,8 6. M (85.) 2

Powerman World Championships Zofingen 2025
Ranking List World Triathlon Long Distance - AGE GROUPS

Powerman World Championships Zofingen 2025 | www.powerman.swiss Seite 5 von 9 - printed: 07.09.2025 22:16:28 timing and results by DATASPORT- www.datasport.com



Platz Nam Jg. Nat. Kategorie Ort Club Zeit Diff. Overall R1 T1 B T2 R2 S
8. JEAN 1956 FRA LD-AG-M65 Saujo 10:06:40,8 +2:07:53,2 M (91.) 55:02,3 7. M (97.) 2:26,6 7. M (95.) 5:49:54,0 7. M (96.) 3:24,7 7. M (83.) 3:15:53,2 8. M (90.) 2
9. ZWIE 1960 POL LD-AG-M65 Lutyni 11:03:29,3 +3:04:41,7 M (93.) 1:01:13,7 10. M (106.) 4:49,3 11. M (112.) 6:17:52,6 9. M (99.) 7:51,9 9. M (102.) 3:31:41,8 9. M (93.) 2

DNF
Bike - Rothrist 3

BONC 1959 USA LD-AG-M65 Naple 7:53:04,4 1:03:54,1 11. M (108.) 2:56,4 9. M (99.) 2

Bike - Lap 2
BOZO 1960 FRA LD-AG-M65 Bogèv 4:30:19,4 51:24,5 4. M (88.) 2:47,5 8. M (98.) 2

DNS

KONR 1958 GER LD-AG-M65 DE - TSCH 2

World Triathlon Men age group 70-74

Finish
1. RYCH 1954 POL LD-AG-M70 Elbląg 9:35:55,9 - M (83.) 1:00:16,0 2. M (105.) 3:06,5 2. M (103.) 5:31:02,0 1. M (86.) 3:26,8 1. M (84.) 2:58:04,6 1. M (78.) 2

DNF
Bike - Lap 2

LAHA 1955 FRA LD-AG-M70 FR - Cahors 4:26:05,8 48:51,7 1. M (75.) 3:01,9 1. M (102.) 2

Bike - Lap 1
HANU 1954 USA LD-AG-M70 Manh 7:51:53,8 1:20:41,8 3. M (113.) 6:42,7 3. M (113.) 2

World Triathlon Men age group 75-79

Finish
1. DI 1950 ITA LD-AG-M75 IT - 11:15:12,6 - M (94.) 1:08:09,5 2. M (111.) 3:06,5 2. M (104.) 6:22:01,2 1. M (100.) 4:41,2 2. M (97.) 3:37:14,2 1. M (94.) 2
2. VAN 1949 NED LD-AG-M75 NL - NTB 11:22:16,8 +0:07:04,2 M (95.) 1:08:08,6 1. M (110.) 3:30,9 3. M (108.) 6:26:04,1 2. M (101.) 3:47,4 1. M (91.) 3:40:45,8 2. M (95.) 2
3. PUK 1948 GER LD-AG-M75 DE - SV 11:48:50,2 +0:33:37,6 M (96.) 1:10:01,5 3. M (112.) 2:46,0 1. M (96.) 6:28:24,8 3. M (102.) 5:26,4 3. M (100.) 4:02:11,5 3. M (96.) 2

DNS

WIGH 1948 USA LD-AG-M75 Wellsv 2

World Triathlon Women age group 25-29
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Platz Nam Jg. Nat. Kategorie Ort Club Zeit Diff. Overall R1 T1 B T2 R2 S

Finish
1. THIRI 1996 BEL LD-AG-W25 Ninan 8:12:41,5 - W (6.) 44:18,0 1. W (2.) 1:43,3 1. W (14.) 4:56:37,2 2. W (6.) 2:21,2 3. W (24.) 2:27:41,8 2. W (9.) 1
2. FLETC 2000 GBR LD-AG-W25 Londo 8:18:30,1 +0:05:48,6 W (8.) 49:51,4 3. W (14.) 2:14,4 3. W (28.) 4:54:15,0 1. W (4.) 2:20,1 2. W (21.) 2:29:49,2 3. W (13.) 1
3. BRAU 1996 GER LD-AG-W25 DE - ASC 8:33:25,9 +0:20:44,4 W (14.) 46:57,5 2. W (5.) 1:48,5 2. W (17.) 5:18:21,4 3. W (18.) 2:08,0 1. W (11.) 2:24:10,5 1. W (6.) 1
4. MUÑO 1996 COL LD-AG-W25 CO - 9:47:45,9 +1:35:04,4 W (26.) 55:23,1 5. W (26.) 2:52,6 4. W (31.) 5:51:00,8 4. W (27.) 2:37,0 4. W (27.) 2:55:52,4 4. W (26.) 1
5. BOGU 1998 POL LD-AG-W25 Pozna 10:12:15,1 +1:59:33,6 W (29.) 52:52,4 4. W (24.) 3:05,7 5. W (34.) 6:02:54,3 5. W (28.) 3:08,4 5. W (28.) 3:10:14,3 5. W (30.) 1

DNS

PETA 1996 FRA LD-AG-W25 Vimor 1

World Triathlon Women age group 30-34

Finish
1. SICOT 1992 FRA LD-AG-W30 Saint 7:49:06,0 - W (2.) 46:21,7 2. W (4.) 1:38,6 2. W (9.) 4:45:58,7 1. W (1.) 1:38,2 2. W (4.) 2:13:28,8 1. W (3.) 1
2. JANS 1994 BEL LD-AG-W30 Roosd 7:51:24,1 +0:02:18,1 W (3.) 44:51,6 1. W (3.) 1:20,6 1. W (3.) 4:49:59,2 2. W (3.) 1:21,1 1. W (1.) 2:13:51,6 2. W (4.) 1
3. RUEH 1993 USA LD-AG-W30 Bunne 11:09:55,5 +3:20:49,5 W (32.) 57:19,0 3. W (30.) 2:59,5 3. W (33.) 6:58:04,8 3. W (34.) 1:49,6 3. W (8.) 3:09:42,6 3. W (29.) 1

World Triathlon Women age group 35-39

Finish
1. WOJC 1989 POL LD-AG-W35 Koło 8:31:53,7 - W (13.) 50:24,3 2. W (16.) 1:50,5 2. W (18.) 5:00:58,9 1. W (8.) 2:19,9 2. W (20.) 2:36:20,1 2. W (19.) 1
2. SUSO 1986 ROU LD-AG-W35 Almer 9:36:13,8 +1:04:20,1 W (25.) 49:15,6 1. W (11.) 1:23,0 1. W (4.) 6:11:47,1 2. W (31.) 1:44,6 1. W (6.) 2:32:03,5 1. W (15.) 1

World Triathlon Women age group 40-44

Finish
1. ESEF 1982 GER LD-AG-W40 Munic 7:42:57,0 - W (1.) 43:36,3 1. W (1.) 1:07,3 1. W (1.) 4:47:18,5 1. W (2.) 1:35,9 1. W (3.) 2:09:19,0 1. W (1.) 1
2. MUEH 1983 USA LD-AG-W40 US - 8:23:24,9 +0:40:27,9 W (9.) 49:52,2 4. W (15.) 1:25,0 2. W (5.) 5:01:28,8 2. W (9.) 1:47,9 3. W (7.) 2:28:51,0 3. W (11.) 1
3. OLIVI 1981 FRA LD-AG-W40 La 8:26:37,3 +0:43:40,3 W (10.) 49:16,7 3. W (12.) 1:30,4 3. W (6.) 5:08:01,6 3. W (14.) 1:39,2 2. W (5.) 2:26:09,4 2. W (7.) 1
4. NADO 1985 POL LD-AG-W40 Murow 8:57:56,4 +1:14:59,4 W (19.) 47:08,4 2. W (6.) 1:40,3 4. W (10.) 5:33:53,1 6. W (24.) 2:15,7 5. W (15.) 2:32:58,9 4. W (16.) 1
5. SIDIG 1982 USA LD-AG-W40 US - TeamUSA 8:58:45,6 +1:15:48,6 W (20.) 52:01,3 5. W (21.) 1:51,1 5. W (20.) 5:29:23,7 4. W (22.) 2:20,7 6. W (22.) 2:33:08,8 5. W (17.) 1
6. NUSS 1983 SUI LD-AG-W40 Biel 9:23:00,5 +1:40:03,5 W (24.) 55:24,3 6. W (27.) 1:56,4 6. W (22.) 5:30:59,6 5. W (23.) 1:57,7 4. W (9.) 2:52:42,5 6. W (25.) 1
7. BAJE 1982 POL LD-AG-W40 PL - 4T 10:42:03,4 +2:59:06,4 W (31.) 1:01:35,1 7. W (33.) 2:00,2 7. W (25.) 6:29:31,3 7. W (32.) 3:23,1 7. W (29.) 3:05:33,7 7. W (28.) 1

World Triathlon Women age group 45-49
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Platz Nam Jg. Nat. Kategorie Ort Club Zeit Diff. Overall R1 T1 B T2 R2 S

Finish
1. GUILL 1978 FRA LD-AG-W45 Mellac 8:09:38,0 - W (4.) 48:36,5 2. W (9.) 1:45,6 3. W (15.) 5:04:16,6 1. W (10.) 1:32,8 1. W (2.) 2:13:26,5 1. W (2.) 1
2. KÄPP 1977 SUI LD-AG-W45 CH - crespo.ch 8:26:55,8 +0:17:17,8 W (11.) 48:34,7 1. W (8.) 1:42,8 2. W (13.) 5:05:26,5 2. W (12.) 2:16,8 5. W (19.) 2:28:55,0 3. W (12.) 1
3. BUCH 1976 DEN LD-AG-W45 DK - Aalborg 8:30:49,9 +0:21:11,9 W (12.) 51:53,5 4. W (20.) 1:20,4 1. W (2.) 5:08:50,5 4. W (15.) 2:15,9 3. W (16.) 2:26:29,6 2. W (8.) 1
4. ENGE 1980 SUI LD-AG-W45 Wohle 8:36:57,3 +0:27:19,3 W (15.) 50:43,7 3. W (18.) 2:27,6 5. W (29.) 5:06:52,1 3. W (13.) 2:16,6 4. W (18.) 2:34:37,3 4. W (18.) 1
5. RICHA 1976 GBR LD-AG-W45 GB - 9:49:59,4 +1:40:21,4 W (27.) 58:25,8 5. W (31.) 2:11,9 4. W (26.) 5:47:50,2 5. W (26.) 2:14,2 2. W (14.) 2:59:17,3 5. W (27.) 1

World Triathlon Women age group 50-54

Finish
1. SQUIZ 1971 ITA LD-AG-W50 IT - 8:11:51,6 - W (5.) 47:55,7 1. W (7.) 2:13,6 6. W (27.) 5:04:20,9 2. W (11.) 2:16,1 3. W (17.) 2:15:05,3 1. W (5.) 1
2. WORD 1972 GBR LD-AG-W50 GB - 8:16:54,0 +0:05:02,4 W (7.) 48:39,1 2. W (10.) 1:34,1 1. W (8.) 4:55:59,3 1. W (5.) 2:02,0 1. W (10.) 2:28:39,5 2. W (10.) 1
3. STOK 1974 BEL LD-AG-W50 BE - SP EN O 8:43:32,8 +0:31:41,2 W (17.) 49:49,1 3. W (13.) 1:59,1 4. W (23.) 5:17:15,6 4. W (17.) 2:34,2 4. W (26.) 2:31:54,8 3. W (14.) 1
4. KLEM 1974 GER LD-AG-W50 DE - SV 8:44:56,0 +0:33:04,4 W (18.) 51:24,2 5. W (19.) 1:42,0 2. W (12.) 5:13:04,0 3. W (16.) 2:11,7 2. W (13.) 2:36:34,1 4. W (20.) 1

DNF
Bike - Rothrist 3

BOYE 1974 FRA LD-AG-W50 Franc 6:26:31,9 52:31,9 6. W (23.) 1:55,1 3. W (21.) 1

Bike - Lap 1
GOC- 1975 POL LD-AG-W50 Kwidz 2:39:25,6 50:28,2 4. W (17.) 1:59,9 5. W (24.) 1

DNS

STEP 1973 USA LD-AG-W50 US - 1

World Triathlon Women age group 55-59

Finish
1. BERE 1966 DEN LD-AG-W55 Odens 8:42:05,4 - W (16.) 55:36,9 1. W (28.) 1:48,0 2. W (16.) 5:00:25,7 1. W (7.) 2:22,0 1. W (25.) 2:41:52,8 2. W (23.) 1
2. YORK 1969 GBR LD-AG-W55 Poole 9:05:17,7 +0:23:12,3 W (22.) 55:37,9 2. W (29.) 1:41,8 1. W (11.) 5:26:21,2 2. W (20.) 3:58,3 3. W (31.) 2:37:38,5 1. W (21.) 1
3. HINDE 1969 GER LD-AG-W55 Kirchh 10:08:59,9 +1:26:54,5 W (28.) 1:01:33,5 3. W (32.) 3:08,8 3. W (35.) 5:44:58,2 3. W (25.) 3:28,1 2. W (30.) 3:15:51,3 3. W (32.) 1

DNS

LEFEV 1968 FRA LD-AG-W55 Val De 1

World Triathlon Women age group 60-64
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Platz Nam Jg. Nat. Kategorie Ort Club Zeit Diff. Overall R1 T1 B T2 R2 S

Finish
1. KETZ 1965 GER LD-AG-W60 DE - Iserlohn 9:01:49,1 - W (21.) 52:10,0 1. W (22.) 2:27,9 3. W (30.) 5:23:23,3 1. W (19.) 2:11,1 1. W (12.) 2:41:36,8 1. W (22.) 1
2. EDWA 1963 GBR LD-AG-W60 Milton 9:12:31,9 +0:10:42,8 W (23.) 53:45,2 2. W (25.) 1:32,9 1. W (7.) 5:27:10,3 2. W (21.) 2:20,9 2. W (23.) 2:47:42,6 2. W (24.) 1
3. LEMM 1961 RSA LD-AG-W60 Cape 11:49:53,5 +2:48:04,4 W (33.) 1:01:39,5 3. W (34.) 1:50,6 2. W (19.) 6:10:15,1 3. W (30.) 4:01,7 3. W (32.) 4:32:06,6 3. W (33.) 1

DNF
Run1 - WZ IN

STUR 1963 USA LD-AG-W60 US - 1:10:05,4 1:10:05,4 4. W (37.) 1

World Triathlon Women age group 65-69

Finish
1. KLING 1960 GER LD-AG-W65 DE - SV 10:29:25,8 - W (30.) 1:02:28,8 1. W (35.) 2:53,8 1. W (32.) 6:06:12,1 1. W (29.) 4:15,7 1. W (33.) 3:13:35,4 1. W (31.) 1

DNF
Bike - WZ IN

HUMP 1959 USA LD-AG-W65 Naple 8:01:09,2 1:07:18,2 2. W (36.) 3:09,8 2. W (36.) 6:50:41,2 2. W (33.) 1

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 160
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